2015 Master.wdb - Magnum Class

Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points |A Points

Advanced 1

Morrison, Justin 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Advanced 1 157.40 1 1X 20 5
Morrison, Justin 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Advanced 1 157.30 X 1 2X 40 5
Nelson, Chris 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced 1 157.00 X 1 4X 80 5
The B Team 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 1 156.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Chris 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Advanced 1 156.70 X 2 1X 15 3
The B Team 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Advanced 1 156.50 X 2 2X 30 3
Turner, Richard 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced 1 156.30 X 1 1X 20 5
Schaffer, Tim 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Advanced 1 156.30 X 1 2X 40 5
The B Team 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Advanced 1 156.10 X 1 1X 20 5
Jedlicka, Jason 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A Advanced 1 155.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Jedlicka, Jason 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Advanced 1 155.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Team Ricky Meyers 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 1 155.70 1 1X 20 5
Jedlicka, Jason 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 1 155.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Richard 7/31/2015 Performance Audio OK Advanced 1 155.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Richard 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Advanced 1 155.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Burns, Terry 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 1 154.70 1 8X 160 5
Buttrum, Richard 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Advanced 1 154.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Lovette, Dylan 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 1 154.70 X 2 1X 15 3
Ecker, Kevin 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Advanced 1 154.60 X 1 1X 15 3
Wildy, Kirk 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 1 154.50 2 1X 15 3
Wildy, Kirk 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 1 154.40 X 1 2X 40 5
Wildy, Kirk 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Advanced 1 154.30 1 1X 20 5
Schmitz, Jon 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 1 154.30 X 1 1X 20 5
Lovette, Dylan 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Advanced 1 154.10 X 2 1X 15 3
Wildy, Kirk 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced 1 154.00 1 3X 60 5
Stuchl, Travis 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 1 153.70 X 3 1X 12 1
Hutchison, Jim 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced 1 153.60 2 3X 45 3
Lovette, Dylan 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Advanced 1 153.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Bucago, George 5/3/2015  AHO Audio OK Advanced 1 153.40 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Chris 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Advanced 1 153.30 1 1X 20 5
Linnabery, Lori 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 1 153.30 2 8X 120 3
Wildy, Kirk 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 1 153.30 X 2 1X 15 3
Nelson, Chris 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Advanced 1 153.10 1 1X 20 5
Lovette, Dylan 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Advanced 1 153.10 X 1 1X 20 5
Hogle, Jesse 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Advanced 1 153.10 X 2 1X 15 3



Name

Wildy, Kirk
Linnabery, Lori
Wildy, Kirk
Rose, Chet
Wildy, Kirk
Stuchl, Travis
Apitz, Zach
Rexrode, Aaron
Armstrong, Billy
Morton, Tim
Rexrode, Aaron
Hutchison, Jim
Armstrong, Billy
Loy, Samuel
Skow, Nate
Libor, Dan
Stuchl, Travis
Linnabery, Lori
Lorenzen, Jordan
Linnabery, Lori
Hogle, Jesse
Hogle, Jesse
Wildy, Kirk
Bostwick, Adam
Wildy, Kirk
Schafer, Michael
Nasers, Paul
Armstrong, Billy
Hogle, Jesse
Nasers, Paul
Team MSP
Koller, Kevin
Lorenzen, Jordan
Lovette, Dylan
Scritchfield, Isaac
Nasers, Paul
Hogle, Jesse
Reiners, Rick

Date

9/26/2015
5/9/2015
6/7/2015
7/11/2015
5/30/2015
9/13/2015
9/19/2015
6/7/2015
9/5/2015
5/3/2015
5/24/2015
4/4/2015
8/16/2015
8/29/2015
5/1/2015
9/19/2015
8/22/2015
4/4/2015
9/19/2015
5/2/2015
8/30/2015
7/18/2015
7/25/2015
5/2/2015
8/29/2015
5/16/2015
8/1/2015
9/14/2015
8/22/2015
7/18/2015
8/22/2015
8/23/2015
5/16/2015
5/2/2015
6/7/2015
8/22/2015
9/27/2015
8/8/2015

Show State

Crystal City MO
R&J Auto Service 1A

NW Audio MO
Radio Active MN
Entertainer MO
Autosounds NE
Woods Audio ND
NW Audio MO
Bartlesville CustomsOK
AHO Audio OK
Loud and Clear KS
H & H Audio KS
918 Customs OK
Crystal City MO
Performance Audio OK
Woods Audio ND
Inphase NE
H & H Audio KS
Woods Audio ND

Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Inphase Car Audio NE

MobilTek MO
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Crystal City MO

Team Borderline LoMN
Ice Cream Cruize IA
WPD Show n Shine KS

Inphase NE
Inphase Car Audio NE
Inphase NE

NW Audio - St Joe MO
Team Borderline LoMN
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
NW Audio MO
Inphase NE
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Old Settlers Day  NE

Class

Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1

Score

153.00
152.90
152.90
152.90
152.80
152.80
152.80
152.60
152.60
152.50
152.50
152.40
152.40
152.40
152.20
152.20
152.10
151.90
151.90
151.70
151.70
151.60
151.50
151.40
151.30
151.20
151.10
151.10
150.90
150.70
150.30
150.30
150.20
150.10
150.10
149.90
149.90
149.80

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name

Devrig, John

Boch, Brandon
Rosario, Ryan
Shirley, David
Team MSP
Rosario, Ryan
Team MSP

Wolfe, James
Anderson, Jeremiah
Jennemann, Travis

Schweffermann, Jason

Garb, Eric
Delaney, Anthony
Sattler, Dan
Schoeberl, Ray
Ecker, Kevin

Schweffermann, Jason

Garb, Eric
Garb, Eric

#2 Ecker, Kevin
Damann, Ken
Sattler, Dan
Skow, Nate
Nelson, Philip
Marlay, Zeb
Dodson, Dana
Marlay, Zeb
Garb, Eric
Wilcox, Kade

Schweffermann, Jason

Rexrode, Aaron
Cressmani, Cameron
Hogle, Jesse

Sattler, Dan

Tizler, Travis
Jennemann, Travis
Fry, Joe

Scheie, John

State

Date Show
10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO
7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS
9/26/2015 Crystal City MO
9/20/2015 Railfest NE
8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A
9/27/2015 SB Audio MO
7/11/2015 Radio Active MN
8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK
8/29/2015 Crystal City MO
5/30/2015 Entertainer MO
4/12/2015 SB Audio MO
7/11/2015 Radio Active MN
9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND
5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE
6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD
6/7/2015 NW Audio MO
8/29/2015 Crystal City MO
5/23/2015 Radio Active MN
8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN
5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS
8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA
9/20/2015 Railfest NE
4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS
6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD
8/8/2015 GP Car Audio MO
4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO
7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO
8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN
8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK
4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO
5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE
6/28/2015 Bricktown OK
5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE
8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE
9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND
4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO
4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS
6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD

Class

Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1

Score

149.60
149.40
149.40
149.30
149.20
149.20
149.10
149.00
149.00
148.90
148.60
148.50
148.50
148.40
148.30
148.30
148.30
148.00
147.90
147.80
147.80
147.80
147.60
147.60
147.60
147.50
147.50
147.50
147.50
147.40
147.30
147.10
147.00
146.80
146.80
146.70
146.70
146.70

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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24
20
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15
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Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points
Cruz, Steven Tyler 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Advanced 1 146.30 4 1X 10
Apitz, Zach 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Advanced 1 146.30 X 3 1X 12
Apitz, Zach 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Advanced 1 146.30 X 2 1X 15 3
Downey, Joe 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Advanced 1 146.20 X 2 1X 15
Cruz, Steven Tyler 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 1 146.10 6 1X 10
Shirley, David 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 1 146.10 X 2 4X 60 3
Templeton, Leroy 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK Advanced 1 146.00 X 3 1X 12 1
Siggins, Chris 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service |1A Advanced 1 145.40 2 1X 15 3
Ricciotti, Nick 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Advanced 1 145.10 X 6 1X 10
Dunn, Jayson 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced 1 144.90 4 1X 10
Brown, Justin 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Advanced 1 144 .40 X 4 1X 10
Jennemann, Travis 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Advanced 1 144.10 X 4 2X 20
Jennemann, Travis 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 1 144.00 X 3 2X 24 1
Williams, Vinnie 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced 1 143.70 X 7 4X 40
Hayworth, Ashley 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced 1 142.80 4 3X 30
Cruz, Steven Tyler 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced 1 142.50 2 1X 15 3
Drown, Dan 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 1 142.50 7 1X 10
Jedlicka, Jason 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 1 142.30 8 1X 10
Cazalieri, Billy 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A Advanced 1 141.60 X 5 1X 10
Weber, Steven 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Advanced 1 141.20 4 1X 10
Schaffer, Tim 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Advanced 1 139.70 X 7 1X 10
Schmitz, Jon 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 1 128.00 4 1X 10
Schmitz, Jon 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Advanced 1 125.50 X 5 2X 20
Morrison, Justin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 1 108.70 7 8X 80
Willtrout, Shawn 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 1 106.00 5 1X 10
AVG:

149.31



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Advanced 2

Team Beer Bass Mafia 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 2 160.10 1 8X 160 5
Team Beer Bass Mafia 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Advanced 2 160.10 X 1 2X 40 5
Team Beer Bass Mafia 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced 2 158.90 1 1X 20 5
Peterson, Matt 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced 2 158.70 1 3X 60 5
Grant, Chris 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Advanced 2 158.10 X 2 2X 30 3
Nelson, Jake 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Advanced 2 158.10 X 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK Advanced 2 157.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK Advanced 2 157.00 X 1 1X 20 5
Britain, Danny 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 2 156.70 X 1 4X 80 5
Nelson, Chris 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Advanced 2 156.50 1 1X 20 5
McFarland, Bob 8/1/2015 Advance Audio KS Advanced 2 156.20 X 2 1X 15 3
McFarland, Bob 7/3/2015 HutchFest KS Advanced 2 155.80 X 1 1X 20 5
McFarland, Bob 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Advanced 2 155.70 1 1X 20 5
Schafer, Michael 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced 2 155.70 X 1 4X 80 5
Dain, Brian 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced 2 155.60 2 3X 45 3
Dain, Brian 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Advanced 2 155.60 X 1 1X 20 5
Kirkpatrick, Ty 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Advanced 2 155.20 X 2 1X 15 3
Loveless, Austin 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced 2 155.10 3 3X 36 1
St Oage, Tyler 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced 2 154.90 X 2 4X 60 3
Sieckmann, Corey 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Advanced 2 154.60 1 1X 20 5
Webster, Jasson 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 2 154.10 2 8X 120 3
Adams, Shain 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 2 154.00 3 8Xx 96 1
McFarland, Bob 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS Advanced 2 154.00 X 1 1X 20 5
Weinmen, Anthony 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Advanced 2 153.90 2 1X 15 3
Morast, Ben 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced 2 153.70 X 3 4X 48 1
Advantage Audio - Lance 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Advanced 2 153.50 1 1X 20 5
Stone, D'Adrian 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Advanced 2 153.20 3 1X 12 1
Stone, D'Adrian 8/1/2015 Advance Audio KS Advanced 2 153.00 X 1 1X 20 5
Sieckmann, Corey 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 2 152.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Wright, Melvin 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Advanced 2 152.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Sampson, Brice 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Advanced 2 152.70 1 1X 20 5
Sampson, Brice 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Advanced 2 152.60 X 3 1X 12 1
Morton, Tim 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Advanced 2 152.40 X 1 1X 20 5
Wright, Melvin 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 2 152.40 X 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Advanced 2 152.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Drown, Dan 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 2 152.20 X 2 1X 15 3



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Drown, Dan 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Advanced 2 152.20 X 2 1X 15 3
Philip Schrepel 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Advanced 2 152.10 X 2 1X 15 3
Wright, Melvin 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 2 152.10 X 2 4X 60 3
Advantage Audio - Lance 5/2/2015  Smiley's Tire OK Advanced 2 151.80 1 1X 20 5
Adams, Shain 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Advanced 2 151.80 1 1X 20 5
Harig, Mike 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Advanced 2 151.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Harig, Mike 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Advanced 2 151.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Advanced 2 151.60 1 1X 20 5
Sieckmann, Corey 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced 2 151.50 2 1X 15 3
Starr, Travis 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Advanced 2 151.50 2 1X 15 3
Drown, Dan 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 2 151.50 X 3 4X 48 1
Harig, Mike 6/13/2015 Carey IA Advanced 2 151.30 1 1X 20 5
Drown, Dan 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Advanced 2 151.30 X 2 1X 15 3
Drown, Dan 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Advanced 2 151.20 X 2 1X 15 3
Wood, DJ 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 2 151.20 X 3 1X 12 1
Schweffermann, Jason 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Advanced 2 151.20 X 1 2X 40 5
Schweffermann, Jason 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 2 150.90 X 1 2X 40 5
Wright, Melvin 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Advanced 2 150.80 X 3 1X 12 1
Sieckmann, Corey 7/25/2015 MobilTek MO Advanced 2 149.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Hoogestraaf, Kyle 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Advanced 2 149.30 2 1X 15 3
Martin, Donald 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service |A Advanced 2 148.90 1 1X 20 5
McFarland, Bob 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio  KS Advanced 2 148.80 1 1X 20 5
Sieckmann, Corey 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced 2 148.50 4 3X 30

Dodson, Dana 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Advanced 2 148.30 X 1 1X 20 5
Miller, Kyle 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 2 147.00 4 8X 80

Mitchell, Patrick 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Advanced 2 146.00 X 1 1X 20 5
Miller, Kyle 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Advanced 2 145.60 2 1X 15 3
Walker, Nick 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Advanced 2 145.40 X 2 1X 15 3
Britain, Danny 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Advanced 2 135.30 X 3 1X 12 1
Buttrum, Clint 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS Advanced 2 129.00 X 2 1X 15 3
Grant, Chris 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced 2 119.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Hoss, Erik 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 2 115.30 1 1X 20 5
Ullrich, Michael 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 2 106.10 2 1X 15 3

AVG:

150.66



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Advanced 3

Owens, Jody 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced 3 163.40 1 1X 20 5
Jin, Yuyang 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Advanced 3 163.10 3 1X 12 1
Yacavona, Lenny 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Advanced 3 162.60 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Advanced 3 162.60 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced 3 162.50 2 1X 15 3
Russ, Chris 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Advanced 3 162.50 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Advanced 3 162.40 1 1X 20 5
McCullough, Andrew 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Advanced 3 162.40 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 3 162.30 1 8X 160 5
Russ, Chris 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Advanced 3 162.10 1 1X 20 5
McCullough, Andrew 8/8/2015 GP Car Audio MO Advanced 3 162.00 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 6/13/2015 Carey IA Advanced 3 161.90 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced 3 161.70 1 1X 20 5
Owens, Jody 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 3 161.70 2 8X 120 3
Russ, Chris 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Advanced 3 161.60 2 1X 15 3
Jin, Yuyang 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Advanced 3 161.20 1 2X 40 5
Russ, Chris 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Advanced 3 160.90 1 1X 20 5
Rutledge, Nick 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Advanced 3 160.70 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Advanced 3 160.60 2 1X 15 3
Rutledge, Nick 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Advanced 3 160.50 1 1X 20 5
Grant, Chris 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Advanced 3 160.50 1 1X 20 5
Rutledge, Nick 5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK Advanced 3 160.40 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Advanced 3 160.40 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Advanced 3 160.40 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Advanced 3 160.40 1 1X 20 5
Trones, Blaine 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced 3 160.40 2 4X 60 3
Grant, Chris 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 3 160.20 3 8X 96 1
Biodrowski, Jamie 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Advanced 3 160.10 4 1X 10
Rutledge, Nick 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Advanced 3 160.00 1 1X 20 5
Team Down 2 The Wire 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced 3 159.90 1 3X 60 5
Turner, Tommy 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced 3 159.60 2 3X 45 3
Turn To The Right 8/1/2015  Advance Audio KS Advanced 3 159.50 1 1X 20 5
Coggeshall, Chris 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced 3 159.40 3 1X 12 1
Warren, Delane 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Advanced 3 159.40 2 1X 15 3
Coggeshall, Chris 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Advanced 3 159.40 2 2X 30 3
Henthorn, Rob 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced 3 159.40 1 4X 80 5



Name

Halverson, Tyler
Coggeshall, Chris
Turn To The Right
Warren, Delane
Coggeshall, Chris
Warren, Delane
Biodrowski, Jamie
Team ICT Elite
Warren, Delane
Warren, Delane
Buttrum, Clint
Warren, Delane
Team ICT Elite
Team ICT Elite
Vanlaningham, Brian
Webster, Jasson
Vanlaningham, Brian
Webster, Jasson
Vanlaningham, Brian
Vanlaningham, Brian

Advantage Audio - Lance

Vanlaningham, Brian
Martin, Jon

Grant, Chris

Stuchl, Travis

Advantage Audio - Lance
Advantage Audio - Lance

Turn To The Right
Vanlaningham, Brian
Nelson, Paige
Turner, Richard
Turn To The Right
Hoss, Erik
Hermann, Matt
Vanlaningham, Brian
Simon, Brad
Zukauska, James
Oakley, Steven

Date

5/23/2015
6/7/2015
8/23/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
9/14/2015
6/7/2015
8/1/2015
7/3/2015
6/6/2015
7/31/2015
8/1/2015
9/14/2015
6/6/2015
5/2/2015
6/27/2015
9/27/2015
7/11/2015
8/22/2015
8/30/2015
9/5/2015
9/13/2015
4/11/2015
4/4/2015
9/27/2015
8/14/2015
8/15/2015
9/26/2015
7/18/2015
8/9/2015
9/12/2015
7/11/2015
8/30/2015
9/19/2015
6/27/2015
8/29/2015
8/8/2015
5/2/2015

Show State

Radio Active MN
NW Audio MO
NW Audio - St Joe MO
Advance Audio KS
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
WPD Show n Shine KS

NW Audio MO
Advance Audio KS
HutchFest KS

Advanced Audio  KS
Performance Audio OK
Advance Audio KS
WPD Show n Shine KS
Advanced Audio  KS
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
NW Audio MO
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
H and H Audio KS
Inphase NE
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Bartlesville CustomsOK

Autosounds NE
Crystal City Caves MO
H & H Audio KS

Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Advantage Audio OK
Red Dirt Audio OK
Family Fun Day KS
Inphase Car Audio NE
Borderline Loud MN

NW Audio MO
H and H Audio KS
SB Audio MO
Woods Audio ND
NW Audio MO
Crystal City MO

Bridges Customs MN
Bumper 2 Bumper NE

Class

Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3

Score

159.30
159.20
159.20
158.90
158.90
158.90
158.80
158.80
158.70
158.50
158.40
158.40
158.20
158.00
157.90
157.80
157.80
157.70
157.60
157.40
157.40
157.40
157.20
157.10
157.00
156.90
156.60
156.60
156.40
156.40
156.40
155.90
155.50
155.20
155.00
155.00
154.80
154.50

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Kibble, Robert 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Advanced 3 154.50 3 1X 12 1
Team ICT Elite 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Advanced 3 154.30 2 1X 15 3
Oakley, Steven 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Advanced 3 154.30 2 1X 15 3
Oakley, Steven 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Advanced 3 154.00 3 1X 12 1
Oakley, Steven 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Advanced 3 153.80 3 1X 12 1
#2 Ecker, Kevin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 3 153.60 6 8X 80

Ledford, Jeremy 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 3 153.20 2 1X 15 3
Ledford, Jeremy 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Advanced 3 153.20 5 2X 20

Churchill, Cody 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 3 153.20 2 1X 15 3
Ledford, Jeremy 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Advanced 3 153.10 2 1X 15 3
Ledford, Jeremy 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Advanced 3 153.00 2 1X 15 3
Ledford, Jeremy 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced 3 153.00 7 8X 80

Oakley, Steven 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Advanced 3 152.20 2 1X 15 3
Turn To The Right 6/13/2015 Juneteenth KS Advanced 3 152.00 1 1X 20 5
Aho, Anthony 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Advanced 3 151.90 3 1X 12 1
Webster, Jasson 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Advanced 3 151.90 3 1X 12 1
Baldwin, Lanne 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK Advanced 3 151.50 1 1X 20 5
Ledford, Jeremy 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Advanced 3 151.40 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Advanced 3 151.40 1 1X 20 5
Ledford, Jeremy 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced 3 151.30 5 1X 10

Scritchfield, Isaac 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 3 148.80 1 1X 20 5
Buchanan, Kyle 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Advanced 3 148.60 2 1X 15 3
Current, Dan 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Advanced 3 148.20 2 1X 15 3
Mazzola, Brandon 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced 3 141.50 2 1X 15 3
Young, Travis 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Advanced 3 129.00 4 1X 10

Young, Travis 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced 3 118.40 4 4X 40

Hoss, Erik 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced 3 113.10 3 3X 36 1

AVG:

156.26



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Advanced No Wall

Price, Joe 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Advanced No Wall 162.50 1 1X 20 5
Sampson, Brice 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS Advanced No Wall 161.40 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced No Wall 159.30 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Advanced No Wall 159.20 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Advanced No Wall 159.20 X 2 2X 30 3
Buttrum, Clint 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Advanced No Wall 159.10 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio KS Advanced No Wall 159.10 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Advanced No Wall 159.00 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Advanced No Wall 158.90 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK Advanced No Wall 158.90 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Advanced No Wall 158.70 2 1X 15
Buttrum, Clint 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Advanced No Wall 158.10 1 1X 20 5
Smith, Mike 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced No Wall 156.90 1 4X 80 5
Beau Lac, Dillon 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced No Wall 155.40 2 4X 60 3
Wood, DJ 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Advanced No Wall 155.30 2 1X 15 3
Branch, Antoine 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced No Wall 154.80 2 1X 15 3
Wood, DJ 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced No Wall 154.60 X 1 4X 80 5
Dennis, Owen 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Advanced No Wall 154.40 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Advanced No Wall 154.40 1 1X 20 5
Apitz, Zach 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Advanced No Wall 154.10 1 1X 20 5
Mayorga, Mario 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Advanced No Wall 153.70 1 1X 20 5
Wood, DJ 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Advanced No Wall 153.20 1 1X 20 5
Parkey, Jason 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced No Wall 153.20 1 1X 20 5
Parkey, Jason 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS Advanced No Wall 153.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Branch, Antoine 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Advanced No Wall 153.10 2 1X 15 3
Krausman, Kody 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Advanced No Wall 152.90 2 1X 15 3
Branch, Antoine 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced No Wall 152.90 1 8X 160 5
Rittel, Chris 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Advanced No Wall 152.70 2 1X 15 3
Rittel, Chris 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Advanced No Wall 152.50 1 1X 20

Rittel, Chris 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Advanced No Wall 152.50 1 1X 20

Starr, Travis 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Advanced No Wall 152.30 1 1X 20 5
Rittel, Chris 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Advanced No Wall 152.30 1 1X 20 5
Parkey, Jason 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Advanced No Wall 152.20 3 1X 12 1
Rittel, Chris 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A Advanced No Wall 152.10 2 1X 15 3
Wood, DJ 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Advanced No Wall 152.10 1 1X 20 5
Libor, Dan 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Advanced No Wall 152.00 2 1X 15



Name

Scritchfield, Isaac

Cervetti, Adam

Diaz, John

Advantage Audio - Spencer
Schafer, Michael

Ecker, Kevin

Schafer, Michael

Rittel, Chris

Libor, Dan

Libor, Dan

Cervetti, Adam

Advantage Audio - Spencer
Libor, Dan

Libor, Dan

Stoulil, Chad

Gordon, Shawn

Libor, Dan

Hicks, William

Diaz, John

Shriver, Mike

Brown, Dale

Hicks, William

Brown, Josh

Blatter, Matt

Scritchfield, Isaac

Reiners, Rick

Brown, Josh

Libor, Dan

Cervetti, Adam

Blatter, Matt

Cervetti, Adam

Advantage Audio - Spencer
Fry, Joe

Gordon, Shawn

Advantage Audio - Spencer
Wood, DJ

Sundal, Chase

Scritchfield, Isaac

Date Show State
5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO
9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE
6/7/2015 NW Audio MO
5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK
8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN
4/12/2015 SB Audio MO
6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD
7/11/2015 Radio Active MN
8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN
5/23/2015 Radio Active MN
8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize A
5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK

5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN

6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD
9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE
5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service IA

7/11/2015 Radio Active MN
4/12/2015 SB Audio MO
5/23/2015 Radio Active MN
7/11/2015 Radio Active MN
9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND
4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO
9/27/2015 SB Audio MO
4/12/2015 SB Audio MO
4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO
7/3/2015  HutchFest KS
9/12/2015 NW Audio MO
6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD
8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE
5/30/2015 Entertainer MO
6/7/2015 NW Audio MO
8/14/2015 Advantage Audio OK
10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO
5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE
8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK
6/27/2015 NW Audio MO
8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A

4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS

Class

Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall

Score

151.90
151.90
151.70
151.60
151.60
151.40
151.40
151.40
151.40
151.20
151.20
151.10
150.90
150.70
150.70
150.60
150.60
150.50
150.40
150.30
150.30
150.20
150.20
150.00
149.80
149.40
149.40
149.30
149.10
149.00
149.00
149.00
148.80
148.70
148.60
148.30
148.30
148.20

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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1X
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1X
1X
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60
120
15
12
20
12
15
15
20
12
15
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15
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Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Schmidt, Jamy 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced No Wall 147.50 1 1X 20 5
Bruce, Randall 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced No Wall 147.30 2 3X 45 3
Ecker, Kevin 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced No Wall 147.30 2 1X 15 0
Peters, Gareth 8/8/2015 GP Car Audio MO Advanced No Wall 147.10 1 1X 20 5
Carroll, James 8/14/2015 Advantage Audio OK Advanced No Wall 147.10 2 1X 15 3
Carroll, James 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK Advanced No Wall 147.10 2 1X 15 3
Weber, Chad 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Advanced No Wall 146.90 2 1X 15
Fry, Joe 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Advanced No Wall 146.80 1 1X 20 5
Bass, Elijah 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Advanced No Wall 146.80 X 4 4X 40
Brewer, Tony 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced No Wall 146.60 4 8X 80
Brewer, Tony 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced No Wall 146.20 2 1X 15
Hoy, James 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Advanced No Wall 146.10 1 1X 20 5
Wike, Cameron 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Advanced No Wall 145.90 2 1X 15 3
Marshall, Wally 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced No Wall 145.90 4 4X 40
Nelson, Justin 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Advanced No Wall 145.20 4 1X 10
Peters, Gareth 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Advanced No Wall 144.80 2 1X 15 3
Downey, Joe 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Advanced No Wall 144.80 1 1X 20 5
Allen, Jeff 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Advanced No Wall 144.20 3 1X 12 1
Fairbanks, Shawn 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Advanced No Wall 144.10 5 4X 40
Mazzola, Brandon 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Advanced No Wall 142.30 3 3X 36 1
Avon, Michael 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service A Advanced No Wall 142.30 2 1X 15 3
Stoulil, Chad 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Advanced No Wall 141.10 4 1X 10
Stoulil, Chad 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A Advanced No Wall 139.60 5 1X 10
Stoulil, Chad 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Advanced No Wall 119.30 3 1X 12 1
Stoulil, Chad 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Advanced No Wall 116.10 2 1X 15 3
Horn, Miguel 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Advanced No Wall 113.80 3 1X 12 1
Allen, Eric 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Advanced No Wall 109.60 5 8X 80
AVG:

149.57



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Basic 1

Ecker, Kevin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 1 147.90 1 8X 160 5
Ecker, Kevin 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 1 147.80 1 1X 20 5
Burns, Mike 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 1 147.80 2 8X 120 3
Burns, Mike 6/13/2015 Carey IA Basic 1 147.70 1 1X 20 5
Ecker, Kevin 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 1 147.30 1 3X 60 5
Schattilly, Sam 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 1 147.30 2 3X 45 3
Schattilly, Sam 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 1 147.00 2 1X 15 3
Weber, Chad 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Basic 1 146.60 X 1 1X 20 5
Scheie, John 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 1 146.50 1 1X 20 5
Adams, Ryan 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 1 146.30 X 1 1X 20 5
Skow, Nate 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 1 146.10 3 3X 36 1
Skow, Nate 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 1 146.10 3 1X 12 1
Skow, Nate 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Basic 1 145.90 1 1X 20 5
Weber, Chad 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 1 145.00 4 3X 30

Scheie, John 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Basic 1 145.00 1 1X 20 5
Breth, Tony 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Basic 1 144.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Miller, Kyle 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 1 144.60 X 1 2X 40 5
Buttrum, Richard 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Basic 1 144.40 1 1X 20 5
Scheie, John 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Basic 1 144 .40 1 1X 20 5
Ullrich, Michael 7/25/2015 MobilTek MO Basic 1 144.40 X 1 1X 20 5
Team Shedluv 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 1 144.10 3 8X 96 1
Breth, Tony 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 1 144.10 X 1 1X 20 5
Mayorga, Miguel 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Basic 1 142.00 X 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic 1 141.80 X 1 4X 80 5
Contois, Scott 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 1 141.70 X 2 2X 30 3
Lucht, Bill 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic 1 141.10 2 1X 15 3
Wehmbhoff, Tylor 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Basic 1 140.40 X 2 1X 15 3
Goodwin, Curtis 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 1 140.00 X 1 4X 80 5
Smith, Joseph 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 1 139.90 X 2 4X 60 3
Wilson, Tony 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 1 139.80 X 2 1X 15 3
Miller, Kyle 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 1 139.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Miller, Kyle 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic 1 139.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Alt, John 6/13/2015 Carey IA Basic 1 139.30 2 1X 15 3
Hamm, Bud 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Basic 1 138.80 X 2 1X 15 3
Rogers, Derrik 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 1 138.40 X 1 1X 20 5
McDonald, Josh 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Basic 1 138.00 X 1 1X 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

McDonald, Josh 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Basic 1 137.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Drown, Sarah 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 1 137.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Biles, Chris 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 1 137.30 1 1X 20 5
Schuette, Jake 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 1 137.30 X 3 4X 48 1
Gray, Brandon 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 1 136.90 X 4 4X 40 1
Rogers, Derrik 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic 1 136.10 X 2 1X 15 3
Schuette, Jake 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Basic 1 136.10 X 1 1X 20 5
Finney, Robert 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 1 135.10 X 5 4X 40

Finney, Robert 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Basic 1 135.00 X 2 1X 15 3
Spearman, Karl 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Basic 1 131.20 2 1X 15 3
Ullrich, Michael 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic 1 124.20 1 1X 20 5
Ullrich, Michael 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Basic 1 121.50 1 1X 20 5
Hutchison, Jim 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 1 117.00 4 8X 80

Ullrich, Michael 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 1 108.60 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

140.08



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Basic 2

Ecker, Kevin 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 2 150.30 1 1X 20 5
Ecker, Kevin 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 2 150.30 X 1 2X 40 5
Burns, Mike 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Basic 2 150.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Skow, Nate 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS Basic 2 150.20 1 1X 20 5
Burns, Mike 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 2 149.50 2 1X 15 3
Skow, Nate 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic 2 149.30 1 1X 20 5
Ecker, Kevin 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic 2 149.30 X 1 1X 20 5
Hedrick, Jonathan 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 2 149.20 1 3X 60 5
Burns, Mike 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 2 149.20 1 1X 20 5
Burns, Mike 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Basic 2 149.20 1 1X 20 5
Skow, Nate 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 2 149.00 X 1 1X 20 5
Kindermann, JD 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 2 148.80 X 2 2X 30 3
Ullrich, Michael 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 2 148.70 1 8X 160 5
Team Down 2 The Last Beer 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic 2 148.70 X 2 1X 15 3
Skow, Nate 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 2 148.60 1 1X 20 5
Schattilly, Sam 6/13/2015 Juneteenth KS Basic 2 148.60 1 1X 20 5
Scheie, John 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Basic 2 148.40 X 1 1X 20 5
Evans, Shawn 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 2 148.30 2 3X 45 3
Adams, Kira 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 2 148.30 2 1X 15 3
Kindermann, JD 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Basic 2 148.30 2 1X 15 3
Kindermann, JD 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 2 148.30 3 1X 12 1
Adams, Ryan 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic 2 148.20 X 4 1X 10

Team Shedluv 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic 2 148.20 X 3 1X 12 1
Mazzola, Brandon 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 2 148.10 X 3 2X 24 1
Kindermann, JD 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 2 147.90 3 3X 36 1
Ecker, Kevin 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 2 147.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Mazzola, Brandon 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Basic 2 147.60 X 1 2X 40 5
Adams, Kira 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 2 147.30 2 8X 120 3
Beckers, Travis 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Basic 2 147.30 X 2 1X 15 3
Beckers, Travis 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 2 147.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Carroll, James 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK Basic 2 147.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Carroll, James 8/14/2015 Advantage Audio OK Basic 2 147.10 X 1 1X 20 5
Adams, Kira 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 2 146.90 2 1X 15 3
Team Shedluv 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Basic 2 146.90 X 1 2X 40 5
Olson, Miriam 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 2 146.70 X 3 1X 12 1
Breth, Tony 6/13/2015 Carey 1A Basic 2 146.60 1 1X 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Shriver, Mike 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 2 146.60 X 2 1X 15 3
Beckers, Travis 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 2 146.50 1 1X 20 5
Breth, Tony 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Basic 2 146.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Mazzola, Brandon 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 2 146.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Breth, Tony 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Basic 2 146.40 1 1X 20 5
Breth, Tony 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 2 146.20 2 1X 15 3
Shriver, Mike 6/13/2015 Carey IA Basic 2 146.00 2 1X 15 3
Beckers, Travis 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Basic 2 145.90 2 1X 15 3
Mazzola, Brandon 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Basic 2 145.90 X 2 1X 15 3
Breth, Tony 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Basic 2 145.80 1 1X 20 5
Miller, Kyle 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 2 145.70 3 8X 96 1
Miller, Kyle 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 2 145.60 3 1X 12 1
Mazzola, Brandon 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Basic 2 145.20 3 1X 12 1
Vanlaningham, Gage 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Basic 2 145.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Mazzola, Brandon 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 2 144.90 5 1X 10

Buus, Tim 6/13/2015 Carey IA Basic 2 144.90 3 1X 10 1
Serra, Vince 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Basic 2 144.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Gage 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Basic 2 144.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Quarve, Alex 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 2 144.80 5 1X 10

Caldwell, Christopher 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic 2 144.80 X 1 4X 80 5
Buus, Tim 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Basic 2 144.60 3 1X 12 1
Vanlaningham, Gage 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Basic 2 144.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Gage 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 2 143.80 1 1X 20 5
Hotzler, Ben 6/13/2015 Carey IA Basic 2 143.80 4 1X 10

Shirley, David 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Basic 2 143.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Lopez, Dave 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 2 143.70 3 1X 12 1
Olson, Miriam 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 2 143.60 6 1X 10

Hamm, Bud 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Basic 2 143.60 X 1 1X 20 5
Whitaker, Adam 5/2/2015  Smiley's Tire OK Basic 2 142.70 1 1X 20 5
Allen, Jeff 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service |1A Basic 2 142.70 1 1IX 20 5
B, Josh 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 2 142.60 7 1X 10

Biles, Chris 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Basic 2 142.50 X 2 1X 15 3
Jones, Chris 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 2 142.50 X 1 4X 80 5
Norris, Mackenzie 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 2 142.40 4 8X 80

Barker, Nicholas 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Basic 2 142.30 X 3 1X 12 1
Maier, Mitchell 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 2 142.10 4 1X 10

Biles, Chris 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 2 142.00 X 2 4X 60 3
Owens, Kody 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Basic 2 141.60 X 1 1X 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Baxley, Hunter 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Basic 2 141.60 X 3 1X 12 1
Barker, Nicholas 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Basic 2 141.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Schaffer, Cory 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Basic 2 141.20 4 1X 10
Horn, Miguel 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 2 140.90 3 1X 12 1
Owens, Kody 5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK Basic 2 140.90 2 1X 15 3
Reitz, Sam 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Basic 2 140.50 X 2 1X 15 3
Arnold, Cody 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Basic 2 140.20 X 3 1X 12 1
Norris, Mackenzie 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 2 140.10 4 1X 10
Barker, Nicholas 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 2 140.10 5 8X 80
Horn, Miguel 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 2 139.70 4 1X 10
Masters, James 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service |A Basic 2 139.50 2 1X 15 3
Mendez, Roberto 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Basic 2 139.50 X 2 1X 15 3
Buchmiller Jr., Lonnie 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic 2 139.50 X 2 4X 60 3
Hunnicutt, Koby 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 2 139.30 X 2 1X 15 3
McGarvie, Cory 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 2 139.20 2 1X 15 3
Mazzola, Brandon 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Basic 2 139.20 1 1X 20 5
Churchill, Cody 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 2 138.80 6 8X 80
Morris, Frank 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic 2 138.40 3 1X 12 1
Jacques, Tony 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Basic 2 138.30 2 1X 15 3
Horn, Miguel 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 2 138.20 7 8X 80
Horn, Miguel 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Basic 2 138.10 2 1X 15 3
Horn, Miguel 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic 2 138.00 2 1X 15 3
Evans, Shawn 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 2 134.40 4 1X 10
Ullrich, Michael 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Basic 2 119.80 3 1X 12 1
Emery, TJ 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Basic 2 108.90 X 2 1X 15
AVG:

144.09



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Basic 3

Burns, Terry 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Basic 3 153.60 X 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Chris 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 3 152.80 X 1 2X 40 5
Boxx, Chris 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 152.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Chris 7/25/2015 MobilTek MO Basic 3 152.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Chris 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 3 152.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Chris 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic 3 152.40 X 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Chris 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic 3 152.20 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Chris 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 3 151.80 1 3X 60 5
Team Shedluv 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 3 151.80 2 3X 45 3
Burns, Terry 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 3 151.80 2 1X 15 3
Burns, Terry 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 3 151.80 1 1X 20 5
Burns, Terry 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Basic 3 151.70 1 1X 20 5
Team Shedluv 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 3 151.60 1 1X 20 5
Rittel, Chris 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Basic 3 151.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Rittel, Chris 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Basic 3 151.40 X 2 1X 15 3
Boxx, Chris 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 3 151.20 2 1X 15 3
Skow, Nate 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Basic 3 151.20 1 1X 20 5
Rodriguez, Raul 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 3 150.80 3 3X 36 1
Skow, Nate 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 150.80 1 8X 160 5
Brown, Josh 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 3 150.40 X 2 2X 30 3
Smith, Justin 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 3 150.40 X 3 2X 24 1
Smith, Justin 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 3 150.10 X 2 1X 15 3
Smith, Justin 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 3 150.00 4 3X 30

Smith, Justin 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 3 150.00 3 1X 12 1
Rittel, Chris 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Basic 3 150.00 X 1 1X 20 5
Rittel, Chris 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Basic 3 149.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Churchill, Bailey 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 3 149.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Churchill, Bailey 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS Basic 3 149.60 1 20 5
Bonneson, Kim 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Basic 3 149.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Britain, Danny 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Basic 3 149.50 X 3 1X 12 1
Brown, Josh 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 149.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 3 149.10 1 1X 20 5
Churchill, Bailey 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 149.10 X 2 1X 15 3
Breth, Tony 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic 3 149.10 X 1 4X 80 5
Pfeifer, Mitchell 7/31/2015 Performance Audio OK Basic 3 149.00 X 1 1X 20 5
Pfeifer, Mitchell 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Basic 3 148.90 X 1 1X 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Bonneson, Kim 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 3 148.60 X 1 1X 20 5
Scheie, John 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Basic 3 148.50 X 2 1X 15 3
Lucht, Bill 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 3 148.40 3 1X 12 1
Mooneyham, Steve 7/3/2015  HutchFest KS Basic 3 148.40 X 1 1X 20 5
Rodriguez, Raul 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 3 148.30 5 1X 10

Cervetti, Adam 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 3 148.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Philip 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 3 148.10 5 3X 30

Starr, Travis 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Basic 3 148.00 1 1X 20 5
Smith, Joseph 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 3 147.80 1 1X 20 5
Churchill, Bailey 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic 3 147.80 X 2 1X 15 3
Bonneson, Kim 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Basic 3 147.70 X 3 1X 12 1
Pfeifer, Mitchell 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK Basic 3 147.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Bonneson, Kim 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Basic 3 147.60 1 1X 20 5
Custer, Marshall 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Basic 3 147.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Custer, Marshall 7/31/2015 Performance Audio OK Basic 3 147.50 X 2 1X 15 3
Schmidt, Jamy 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Basic 3 147.50 X 3 1X 12 1
Ellis, Cody 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 3 147.20 3 1X 12 1
Allen, Jeff 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize A Basic 3 147.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Churchill, Bailey 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Basic 3 147.00 X 1 2X 40 5
Tizler, Travis 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic 3 147.00 X 2 4X 60 3
Churchill, Bailey 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 146.70 X 2 1X 15 3
Ellis, Cody 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic 3 146.40 2 1X 15 3
Churchill, Bailey 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 3 146.30 2 1X 15 3
Papst, Adam 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Basic 3 146.10 X 2 1X 15 3
Papst, Adam 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A Basic 3 146.10 X 3 1X 12 1
Churchill, Bailey 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 146.00 2 8X 120 3
Thompson, Daryn 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Basic 3 146.00 X 2 1X 15 3
Dunn, Jayson 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 145.70 X 3 1X 12 1
Dunn, Jayson 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 3 145.70 X 2 1X 15 3
Smith, Justin 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Basic 3 145.50 2 1X 15 3
Brown, Josh 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic 3 145.50 X 3 1X 12 1
Olson, John 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Basic 3 145.40 X 2 1X 15 3
Allen, Jeff 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 145.30 X 4 1X 10

Churchill, Bailey 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 3 145.20 4 1X 10

Allen, Jeff 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Basic 3 144.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Hernandez, Shawn 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK Basic 3 144.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Bonneson, Kim 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Basic 3 144.40 X 4 1X 10

Olson, John 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Basic 3 144 .40 X 3 1X 12 1



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Dunn, Jayson 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Basic 3 144.20 X 2 2X 30 3
Rittel, Chris 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Basic 3 144.10 X 1 1X 20 5
Girk, Curtis 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio  KS Basic 3 144.00 1 1X 20 5
Claypool, Devin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 144.00 3 8X 96 1
Strayer, Marcus 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 3 143.90 2 1X 15 3
Morris, Frank 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 143.40 4 8X 80
Olson, John 6/13/2015 Carey IA Basic 3 143.40 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 3 143.30 6 3X 30
Peterson, Robert 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic 3 143.30 X 4 1X 10
Downey, Joe 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service |A Basic 3 143.00 1 1X 20 5
Anderson, Clinton 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 3 142.70 6 1X 10
Coover, Brian 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Basic 3 142.70 X 2 1X 15 3
Dunn, Jayson 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 3 142.30 X 3 1X 12 1
Peguero, Charles 6/13/2015 Juneteenth KS Basic 3 142.20 1 1X 20 5
Thompson, Daryn 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Basic 3 141.90 2 1X 15 3
Berlsford, Richard 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 3 141.70 3 1X 12 1
Dunn, Jayson 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic 3 141.10 3 1X 12 1
Dunn, Jayson 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 3 141.10 4 1X 10
Negrete, Jonathan 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service IA Basic 3 140.60 2 1X 15 3
Peguero, Charles 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic 3 139.90 4 1X 10
Peguero, Charles 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 3 139.40 5 1X 10
Dunn, Jayson 6/7/2015  NW Audio MO Basic 3 137.00 5 8X 80
AVG:

147.24



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Basic 4

Turner, Richard 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 4 156.30 X 1 1X 20 5
Schaffer, Tim 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Basic 4 156.30 X 1 2X 40 5
Turner, Richard 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS Basic 4 156.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Team Ricky Meyers 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Basic 4 155.60 1 1X 20 5
Team Ricky Meyers 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 4 155.50 1 1X 20 5
Hoss, Erik 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 4 155.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Turner, Richard 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 155.40 X 1 1X 20 5
Ullrich, Michael 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 4 155.30 1 3X 60 5
Buttrum, Clint 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Basic 4 155.30 X 1 1IX 20 5
Burns, Terry 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 154.70 1 8X 160 5
Schaffer, Tim 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Basic 4 154.60 2 1X 15 3
Burns, Terry 6/13/2015 Carey A Basic 4 154.40 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK Basic 4 154.40 X 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 4 153.90 2 3X 45 3
Roberts, Doug 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Basic 4 153.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Ecker, Kevin 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Basic 4 153.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 7/31/2015 Performance Audio OK Basic 4 153.60 X 1 1X 20 5
#2 Ecker, Kevin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 153.50 2 8X 120 3
Branch, Antoine 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 4 152.60 1 1X 20 5
Branch, Antoine 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 152.10 3 8X 96 1
Bligh, Ben 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 4 152.00 X 1 2X 40 5
Bligh, Ben 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Basic 4 151.90 X 2 2X 30 3
#2 Ecker, Kevin 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 4 151.70 2 1X 15 3
Branch, Antoine 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 4 151.70 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic 4 151.60 3 1X 12 1
Hubbard, Marquis 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS Basic 4 151.60 X 1 1X 20 5
Schafer, Michael 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Basic 4 151.30 X 1 1X 20 5
Cervetti, Adam 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 151.30 X 1 4X 80 5
Bligh, Ben 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 151.10 4 8X 80
Biodrowski, Christina 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 4 151.00 2 1X 15
Schafer, Michael 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Basic 4 150.90 1 1X 20
Scritchfield, Isaac 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 150.90 5 8X 80

Skow, Nate 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Basic 4 150.80 X 1 2X 40 5
Biodrowski, Christina 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 150.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 150.70 X 2 1X 15 3
Biodrowski, Christina 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 150.60 1 1X 20 5



D

Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Lorenzen, Jordan 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Basic 4 150.60 2 1X 15 3
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Basic 4 150.60 X 1 1X 20 5
Britain, Danny 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Basic 4 150.60 X 4 1X 10

Cervetti, Adam 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Basic 4 150.60 X 3 1X 12 1
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Basic 4 150.60 X 1 1X 20 5
Burgess, Josh 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Basic 4 150.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Basic 4 150.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 150.30 X 1 1X 20 5
Hubbard, Marquis 7/3/2015 HutchFest KS Basic 4 150.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Bligh, Ben 8/8/2015 GP Car Audio MO Basic 4 150.20 X 1 1X 20 5
Bligh, Ben 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Basic 4 150.10 X 2 1X 15 3
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 150.10 X 2 4X 60 3
Skow, Nate 6/13/2015 Juneteenth KS Basic 4 150.00 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Christina 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 149.90 6 8X 80

Britain, Danny 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 149.80 X 3 1X 12 1
Lesch, Matt 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 149.80 X 4 1X 10

Verdouw, Katelyn 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic 4 149.80 X 1 4X 80 5
Lesch, Matt 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 149.70 7 8X 80

Lesch, Matt 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Basic 4 149.60 X 2 1X 15 3
Lesch, Matt 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Basic 4 149.60 X 2 1X 15 3
Mooneyham, Steve 8/1/2015 Advance Audio KS Basic 4 149.60 X 1 1X 20 5
Love, Alex 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Basic 4 149.50 1 1X 20 5
Casler, Jeff 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Basic 4 149.20 X 2 1X 15 3
Neuleib, David 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic 4 149.20 X 2 4X 60 3
Anderson, Jeremiah 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Basic 4 149.10 X 3 2X 24 1
Bligh, Ben 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio  KS Basic 4 149.00 1 1X 20 5
Anderson, Jeremiah 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Basic 4 149.00 X 1 1X 20 5
Lesch, Matt 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 148.90 2 1X 15 3
Hubbard, Marquis 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Basic 4 148.80 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 148.80 3 1X 12 1
Casler, Jeff 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Basic 4 148.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Britain, Danny 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Basic 4 148.50 X 2 1X 15 3
Delaney, Anthony 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic 4 148.50 X 3 4X 48 1
Betances, Raymond 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic 4 148.30 1 1X 20 5
Love, Alex 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic 4 148.30 X 4 4X 40

Bligh, Ben 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Basic 4 148.20 3 1X 12 1
Tobin, Zach 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Basic 4 147.90 X 2 1X 15 3
Britain, Danny 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 147.70 4 1X 10



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Bligh, Ben 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 4 147.60 2 1X 15 3
Hargon, Dustin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 147.50 8 8X 80
Stonge, Tyler 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Basic 4 147.40 2 1X 15 3
Siebe, Andrew 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 147.30 5 1X 10
Rosario, Ryan 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Basic 4 147.30 X 2 1X 15 3
Trones, Blaine 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic 4 147.10 X 5 4X 40
Bass, Elijah 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic 4 147.00 6 1X 10
Hanff, Brad 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Basic 4 146.80 X 2 1X 15 3
Betances, Raymond 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic 4 146.60 3 1X 12 1
Brewer, Tony 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 146.30 X 2 1X 15 3
Morgan, Glenn 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Basic 4 146.30 X 1 1X 20 5
Brewer, Tony 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 146.10 9 8X 80
Downey, Joe 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Basic 4 146.10 X 1 1X 20 5
Bligh, Ben 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic 4 145.70 3 3X 36 1
Mitchell, Patrick 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Basic 4 145.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Trones, Blaine 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Basic 4 145.30 X 1 1X 20 5
Spralding, Christopher 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Basic 4 144.30 1 1X 20 5
Shaddock, Steven 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic 4 142.10 10 8X 80
Schaffer, Tim 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Basic 4 139.70 X 3 1X 12 1
AVG:

150.16
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Basic Trunk

Casey, Rex 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Basic Trunk 151.50 X 2 1X 15 3
Koller, Kevin 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Basic Trunk 151.40 X 1 2X 40 5
Tremblay, Harold 6/13/2015 Juneteenth KS Basic Trunk 151.10 1 1X 20 5
Diaz, John 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Basic Trunk 151.00 X 2 2X 30 3
Diaz, John 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Basic Trunk 150.80 X 2 1X 15 3
Diaz, John 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic Trunk 150.70 1 8X 160 5
Tremblay, Harold 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Basic Trunk 150.70 X 1 2X 40 5
Tremblay, Harold 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS Basic Trunk 150.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Tremblay, Harold 5/3/2015  AHO Audio OK Basic Trunk 150.60 2 1X 15 3
Tremblay, Harold 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Basic Trunk 150.60 X 1 1X 20 5
Diaz, John 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Basic Trunk 150.60 X 2 1X 15 3
Tremblay, Harold 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Basic Trunk 150.50 1 1X 20 5
Tremblay, Harold 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Basic Trunk 150.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Tremblay, Harold 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic Trunk 150.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Tremblay, Harold 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Basic Trunk 150.40 1 1X 20 5
Tremblay, Harold 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic Trunk 150.40 1 1X 20 5
Libor, Dan 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic Trunk 150.40 X 1 4X 80 5
Team Quake 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Basic Trunk 150.40 X 1 2X 40 5
Tremblay, Harold 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic Trunk 150.30 1 1X 20 5
Tremblay, Harold 5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK Basic Trunk 150.30 1 1X 20 5
Tremblay, Harold 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic Trunk 150.30 2 8X 120 3
Tremblay, Harold 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Basic Trunk 150.20 1 1X 20 5
Team Quake 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Basic Trunk 150.10 2 1X 15 3
Tremblay, Harold 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio  KS Basic Trunk 150.00 1 1X 20 5
Koller, Kevin 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Basic Trunk 150.00 X 1 1X 20 5
Diaz, John 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Basic Trunk 149.90 1 1X 20 5
Tremblay, Harold 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic Trunk 149.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Lorenzen, Jordan 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Basic Trunk 149.90 X 2 4X 60 3
Team Quake 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic Trunk 149.80 1 3X 60 5
Tremblay, Harold 8/1/2015 Advance Audio KS Basic Trunk 149.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Team Quake 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Basic Trunk 149.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Libor, Dan 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Basic Trunk 149.70 1 1X 20 5
Koller, Kevin 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Basic Trunk 149.70 X 2 1X 15 3
Stuchl, Kristin 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Basic Trunk 149.70 X 1 1X 20 5
Libor, Dan 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Basic Trunk 149.50 1 1X 20 5
Stuchl, Kristin 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Basic Trunk 149.40 X 2 1X 15 3
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Balassi, Dominic 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic Trunk 144.00 3 1X 12 1
Clifton, Eric 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic Trunk 144.00 3 1X 12 1
Adams, William 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Basic Trunk 144.00 X 2 1X 15 3
Grippando, Basil 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic Trunk 143.90 5 8X 80

Walker, Nick 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Basic Trunk 143.80 X 1 1X 20 5
Burkey, Josh 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Basic Trunk 143.50 X 2 1X 15 3
Walker, Nick 7/3/2015 HutchFest KS Basic Trunk 143.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Clifton, Eric 8/8/2015 GP Car Audio MO Basic Trunk 143.50 X 1 1X 20 5
Morgan, Glenn 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic Trunk 143.50 X 2 1X 15 3
Leonard, Dan 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Basic Trunk 143.10 X 3 1X 12 1
Leonard, Dan 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Basic Trunk 142.80 X 3 1X 12 1
Burkey, Josh 5/3/2015  AHO Audio OK Basic Trunk 142.60 3 1X 12 1
Anderson, Clinton 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic Trunk 142.60 X 3 1X 12 1
Mistler, Nathan 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic Trunk 142.20 2 1X 15 3
Anderson, Clinton 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Basic Trunk 142.20 X 3 1X 12 1
Churchill, Cody 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Basic Trunk 142.00 3 1X 12 1
Leonard, Dan 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Basic Trunk 141.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Anderson, Clinton 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic Trunk 141.70 3 1X 12 1
Anderson, Clinton 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Basic Trunk 141.50 X 4 1X 10

Anderson, Clinton 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service |A Basic Trunk 141.30 2 1X 15 3
Schuknecht, Jarrod 6/13/2015 Carey IA Basic Trunk 141.30 2 1X 15 3
Harig, Jeffrey 6/13/2015 Carey IA Basic Trunk 141.20 1 1X 20 5
Adams, William 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Basic Trunk 140.80 4 1X 10

Adams, William 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Basic Trunk 140.80 6 8X 80

Leonard, Dan 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic Trunk 140.20 4 1X 10

Oltmans, Chris 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Basic Trunk 139.70 X 5 1X 10

Howard, Clayton 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Basic Trunk 139.60 X 3 1X 12 1
Hall, Jeff 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Basic Trunk 138.20 5 1X 10

Horn, Miguel 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic Trunk 137.50 3 3X 36 1
Karre, Paul 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Basic Trunk 137.10 X 3 1X 12 1
Willtrout, Shawn 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Basic Trunk 105.40 4 1X 10

Schramm, Matt 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Basic Trunk 104.60 4 3X 30

AVG:

145.89
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Kaos 1

Bardella, Tony 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Kaos 1 150.20 2 1X 15 3
Team Down 2 The Last Beer 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 1 149.90 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 1 149.70 1 8X 160 5
Starr, Travis 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Kaos 1 149.60 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Kaos 1 149.60 1 1X 20 5
Larson, Mike 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 1 149.50 2 8X 120 3
Starr, Travis 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Kaos 1 149.20 1 1X 20 5
Team Quake 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Kaos 1 149.10 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Kaos 1 149.10 1 1X 20 5
Team Down 2 The Last Beer 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Kaos 1 149.10 1 1X 20 5
Hubbard, Marquis 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS Kaos 1 149.10 1 1IX 20 5
Starr, Travis 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Kaos 1 149.00 1 4X 80 5
Starr, Travis 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Kaos 1 148.90 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Kaos 1 148.70 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 1 148.40 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 1 148.00 1 1X 20 5
Team Quake 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 1 147.90 X 3 2X 24 1
Biodrowski, Christina 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 1 147.80 X 1 4X 80 5
Biodrowski, Christina 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 1 147.70 2 1X 15 3
Starr, Travis 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service |A Kaos 1 147.70 1 1X 20 5
Team Quake 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Kaos 1 147.30 1 1X 20 5
Larson, Mike 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Kaos 1 147.00 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Christina 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 1 146.80 2 1X 15 3
Statz, Kirby 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Kaos 1 146.40 1 1X 20 5
Hubbard, Marquis 7/3/2015 HutchFest KS Kaos 1 145.90 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Gage 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 1 145.80 X 2 4X 60 3
Team Quake 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Kaos 1 145.70 X 1 2X 40 5
Britain, Danny 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 1 145.60 1 1X 20 5
Bardella, Tony 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Kaos 1 145.40 1 1X 20 5
Statz, Kirby 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Kaos 1 145.40 2 4X 60 3
Current, Dan 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Kaos 1 144.80 2 1X 15 3
McCambridge, Doug 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Kaos 1 144.80 2 1X 15 3
McCambridge, Doug 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Kaos 1 144.80 2 1X 15 3
Loges, Dustin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 1 144.10 3 8X 96 1
Hultman, Scott 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Kaos 1 144.00 2 1X 15 3
Schaffer, Cory 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Kaos 1 144.00 1 1X 20 5



Name

Team Down 2 The Last Beer
Pope, Bryan
Hanson, Dan
Loges, Dustin
Bardella, Tony
Loges, Dustin
Schaffer, Cory
Quarve, Alex
Leishman, Steve
Adams, Shannon
Adams, Kira
Leishman, Steve
McCambridge, Doug
Casler, Jeff
Siggins, Chris
Mitchem, Terrence
Britain, Danny
Breth, Tony
Larson, Mike
Leishman, Steve
Anderson, Clinton
Mitchem, Terrence
Anderson, Clinton
Ecker, Kevin
Leishman, Steve
Schaffer, Cory
Balassi, Dominic
Balassi, Dominic
Balassi, Dominic
Anderson, Clinton
Hanff, Brad

Lewis, Cliff

Hanff, Brad
Anderson, Clinton
Barker, Nicholas
Lewis, Cliff
Barker, Nicholas
Ganzinotti, Austin

Date

7/11/2015
8/29/2015
4/4/2015

4/4/2015

5/2/2015

5/23/2015
6/21/2015
5/23/2015
9/27/2015
9/27/2015
5/24/2015
9/13/2015
9/19/2015
8/9/2015

5/9/2015

5/23/2015
8/22/2015
5/23/2015
5/23/2015
8/22/2015
8/23/2015
7/11/2015
8/30/2015
4/12/2015
8/30/2015
7/11/2015
9/26/2015
9/27/2015
4/12/2015
5/2/2015

4/11/2015
4/4/2015

8/30/2015
8/22/2015
5/23/2015
5/30/2015
5/9/2015

8/23/2015

Show

H and H Audio
Crystal City

H & H Audio

H & H Audio
Smiley's Tire
Sound Connection
Tri M Tunes
Radio Active
Bumper 2 Bumper
SB Audio

Loud and Clear
Autosounds
Woods Audio
Borderline Loud
R&J Auto Service
Radio Active
Inphase

Radio Active
Radio Active
Inphase

NW Audio - St Joe
Radio Active
Bumper 2 Bumper
SB Audio

Bumper 2 Bumper
Radio Active
Crystal City

SB Audio

SB Audio

Bumper 2 Bumper
Crystal City Caves
H & H Audio

SB Audio

Inphase

Radio Active
Entertainer

R&J Auto Service
NW Audio - St Joe

State

KS
MO
KS
KS
OK
MO
SD
MN
NE
MO
KS
NE
ND
MN
IA
MN
NE
MN
MN
NE
MO
MN
NE
MO
NE
MN
MO
MO
MO
NE
MO
KS
MO
NE
MN
MO
A
MO

Class

Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1
Kaos 1

Score

143.80
143.80
143.70
143.70
143.60
143.40
142.90
142.80
142.50
142.30
142.20
142.00
142.00
141.90
141.80
141.70
141.00
140.80
140.80
140.80
140.60
140.40
140.30
140.10
140.10
140.00
139.90
139.80
139.70
139.40
139.10
138.60
138.60
138.10
137.90
137.20
137.10
136.90

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
2X
2X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X

40
15
12
10
20
20
20
10
48
40
15
20
48
12
15
10
20
10
12
15
15
12
15
20
12
15
30
20
12
12
12
10
20
12
10
15
12
12
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Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Contois, Scott 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 1 136.40 X 2 2X 30 3
Skow, Nate 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 1 136.10 1 1X 20 5
Adams, Jon 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Kaos 1 135.60 8 1X 10
Scheie, John 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Kaos 1 135.50 2 1X 15 3
Lewis, Cliff 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 1 135.40 2 1X 15 3
Scheie, John 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Kaos 1 135.40 9 1X 10
Hotzler, Ben 6/13/2015 Carey IA Kaos 1 134.90 1 1X 20 5
Anderson, Clinton 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service A Kaos 1 134.50 4 1X 10
Hanson, Dan 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 1 134.20 4 8Xx 80
Britain, Danny 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Kaos 1 133.30 1 1X 20 5
Heintzlman, Tanner 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Kaos 1 133.10 3 1X 12 1
Hubbard, Marquis 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Kaos 1 132.90 1 1X 20 5
Dangel, Jeff 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Kaos 1 132.60 2 1X 15 3
Lewis, Cliff 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Kaos 1 131.20 1 3X 60 5
Purgett, Eric 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service A Kaos 1 130.60 5 1X 10
Horn, Miguel 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 1 128.30 4 1X 10
Hanff, Brad 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 1 127.40 5 1X 10
Team Down 2 The Last Beer 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 1 112.80 2 1X 15 3
Starr, Travis 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Kaos 1 111.40 2 1X 15 3
Ecker, Kevin 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Kaos 1 98.60 1 1X 20 5
Ecker, Kevin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 1 94 .40 5 8X 80
Brown, Josh 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 1 93.60 2 1X 15 3
AVG:

139.95



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Kaos 2

Roberts, Doug 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 2 153.00 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Kaos 2 150.40 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Kaos 2 149.80 1 1X 20 5
Branch, Antoine 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Kaos 2 148.70 1 1X 20 5
Libor, Dan 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Kaos 2 148.50 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Kaos 2 148.40 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Chris 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 2 148.30 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Kaos 2 148.20 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 2 148.00 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Kaos 2 147.90 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 2 147.60 X 1 4X 80 5
Branch, Antoine 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 2 147.30 1 8X 160 5
Krausman, Kody 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Kaos 2 147.20 1 1X 20 5
Burgess, Josh 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Kaos 2 147.10 1 1X 20 5
Stuchl, Kristin 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 2 147.10 2 1X 15 3
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 2 147.00 1 1X 20 5
Branch, Antoine 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Kaos 2 147.00 1 1X 20 5
Bligh, Ben 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 2 147.00 X 1 2X 40 5
Libor, Dan 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Kaos 2 146.90 1 4X 80 1
Casey, Rex 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Kaos 2 146.60 1 1X 20 5
Betances, Raymond 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Kaos 2 146.20 1 1X 20 5
Casey, Rex 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 2 146.10 X 2 4X 60 3
Tremblay, Harold 8/1/2015  Advance Audio KS Kaos 2 145.80 1 1X 20 5
Lasswell, Pippin 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 2 145.80 2 1X 15 3
Roberts, Doug 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 2 145.80 X 3 2X 24 1
Bligh, Ben 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Kaos 2 145.70 X 1 2X 40 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 2 145.60 2 1X 15 3
Libor, Dan 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Kaos 2 145.60 1 1X 20 5
Libor, Dan 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Kaos 2 145.60 1 1X 20 5
Pfeifer, Mitchell 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK Kaos 2 145.50 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Kaos 2 145.40 1 1X 20 5
Stuchl, Kristin 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Kaos 2 145.10 2 1X 15 3
Schaffer, Cory 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Kaos 2 145.10 2 4X 60 2
Scritchfield, Isaac 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Kaos 2 145.00 2 1X 15 3
Lasswell, Pippin 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Kaos 2 145.00 X 2 2X 30 3
Apitz, Zach 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Kaos 2 144.90 2 1X 15 3



Name

Libor, Dan
Lasswell, Pippin
Betances, Raymond
Starr, Travis
Lasswell, Pippin
Bligh, Ben

Casey, Rex
Scritchfield, Isaac
Morgan, Glenn
Lasswell, Pippin
Lasswell, Pippin
Lasswell, Pippin
Morgan, Glenn
Casey, Rex

Lucht, Bill

Bass, Elijah
Cressmani, Cameron
Twisted Phat Boyz
Bass, Elijah
Scritchfield, Isaac
Burgess, Josh
Allen, Jeff

Casey, Scott
Bass, Elijah
Duffek, Travis
Duffek, Travis
Twisted Phat Boyz
Tremblay, Harold
Bligh, Ben

Casey, Scott
Peterson, Robert
Bligh, Ben
Lasswell, Pippin
Allen, Jeff

Bass, Elijah
Papst, Adam
Morgan, Glenn
Bligh, Ben

Date

7/11/2015
8/29/2015
4/4/2015
8/29/2015
4/12/2015
6/7/2015
7/18/2015
5/24/2015
5/24/2015
9/27/2015
7/25/2015
4/11/2015
8/8/2015
6/7/2015
5/23/2015
9/13/2015
6/28/2015
6/7/2015
8/1/2015
4/4/2015
5/2/2015
8/1/2015
9/27/2015
8/22/2015
9/13/2015
8/30/2015
6/6/2015
7/11/2015
8/8/2015
9/13/2015
8/23/2015
4/12/2015
5/30/2015
9/12/2015
9/27/2015
8/1/2015
8/30/2015
7/18/2015

Show State

Radio Active MN
Crystal City MO
H & H Audio KS
Automotive ElectronlA

SB Audio MO
NW Audio MO

Inphase Car Audio NE
Loud and Clear KS
Thunder in the ValleNE
SB Audio MO
MobilTek MO
Crystal City Caves MO
Old Settlers Day  NE

NW Audio MO
Sound Connection MO
Autosounds NE
Bricktown OK
NW Audio MO
Ice Cream Cruize IA

H & H Audio KS

Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Ice Cream Cruize IA

Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Inphase NE
Autosounds NE
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Advanced Audio  KS
H and H Audio KS
GP Car Audio MO

Autosounds NE
NW Audio - St Joe MO
SB Audio MO
Entertainer MO
NW Audio MO

Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Ice Cream Cruize IA

Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Creative Car Audio MO

Class

Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2
Kaos 2

Score

144.90
144.90
144.80
144.80
144.30
144.30
144.20
144.10
143.60
143.60
143.50
143.40
143.40
143.30
143.10
142.90
142.80
142.70
142.20
142.00
141.60
141.60
141.30
141.20
141.10
141.00
140.90
140.50
140.30
140.30
140.20
140.00
140.00
139.80
138.40
137.50
136.00
135.10

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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2X
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1X
4X
1X
1X
1X
1X
2X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
4X
1X
1X
1X

15
15
20
20
20
120
12
15
20
30
20
15
20
96
15
12
20
80
12
15
15
15
48
15
15
12
15
40
20
10
15
15
20
20
40
10
10
12
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Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Neuleib, David 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Kaos 2 134.10 3 4X 48 3
Feierstein Sr., Reed 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service A Kaos 2 133.30 1 1X 20 5
Spralding, Christopher 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Kaos 2 132.50 2 1X 15 3
Bligh, Ben 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio KS Kaos 2 131.00 1 1X 20 5
Feierstein Jr., Reed 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service A Kaos 2 130.70 2 1X 15 3
Thompson, Daryn 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Kaos 2 130.70 2 1X 15 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Kaos 2 130.00 1 3X 60 5
Cervetti, Adam 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 2 122.50 X 5 4X 40

Branch, Antoine 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 2 116.50 2 1X 15 3

AVG:

142.66



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Kaos 3

Coggeshall, Chris 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 156.90 1 8X 160 5
Coggeshall, Chris 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Kaos 3 156.70 1 1X 20 5
Coggeshall, Chris 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Kaos 3 156.60 1 2X 40 5
Coggeshall, Chris 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 3 156.10 1 1X 20 5
Coggeshall, Chris 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 155.40 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Chris 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Kaos 3 152.30 2 1X 15 3
Vanlaningham, Brian 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Kaos 3 152.30 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Chris 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Kaos 3 152.00 1 4X 80 5
Vanlaningham, Brian 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 151.70 X 1 4X 80 5
Nelson, Chris 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Kaos 3 151.50 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Brian 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Kaos 3 151.50 1 1X 20 5
Dain, Brian 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Kaos 3 151.40 1 3X 60 5
Hogle, Jesse 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 151.20 X 2 4X 60 3
Hermann, Matt 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Kaos 3 151.10 2 4X 60 3
Nelson, Paige 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Kaos 3 150.70 1 1X 20 5
Miljevich, Alex 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Kaos 3 150.60 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Brian 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 150.50 1 1X 20 5
Holt, Michael 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 150.40 2 8X 120 3
Sampson, Brice 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Kaos 3 149.80 1 1X 20 5
Hutchison, Jim 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Kaos 3 149.70 2 3X 45 3
Sieckmann, Corey 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 3 149.60 2 1X 15 3
Sampson, Brice 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Kaos 3 149.30 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Chris 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Kaos 3 149.20 1 1X 20 5
Ledford, Jeremy 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Kaos 3 149.20 2 2X 30 3
Ledford, Jeremy 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Kaos 3 149.10 1 1X 20 5
Ledford, Jeremy 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 149.10 1 1X 20 5
Sieckmann, Corey 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Kaos 3 148.90 1 1X 20 5
Hogle, Jesse 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 148.90 2 1X 15 3
Hogle, Jesse 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Kaos 3 148.80 2 1X 15 3
Stuchl, Travis 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 148.70 3 1X 12 1
Sampson, Brice 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS Kaos 3 148.70 1 1X 20 5
Holt, Michael 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 3 148.50 3 1X 12 1
Vanlaningham, Brian 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 148.30 2 1X 15 3
Stuchl, Travis 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Kaos 3 148.30 2 1X 15 3
Hutchison, Jim 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 3 148.20 5 1X 10

Ledford, Jeremy 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Kaos 3 148.20 2 1X 15 3



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Ledford, Jeremy 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 148.10 3 8X 96 1
Sieckmann, Corey 7/25/2015 MobilTek MO Kaos 3 148.10 1 1X 20 5
Ledford, Jeremy 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 3 147.90 4 1X 10

Vanlaningham, Brian 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Kaos 3 147.90 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Brian 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 147.80 2 1X 15 3
Bergland, Ethan 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Kaos 3 147.20 3 3X 36 1
Hoogestraaf, Kyle 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Kaos 3 147.20 3 1X 12 1
Hogle, Jesse 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Kaos 3 147.20 2 1X 15 3
Smith, Mike 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Kaos 3 147.20 3 4X 48 1
Nelson, Chris 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Kaos 3 146.50 2 1X 15 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 3 146.20 1 1X 20 5
Holt, Michael 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 145.90 3 1X 12 1
Stuchl, Travis 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Kaos 3 145.80 3 1X 12 1
Libor, Dan 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Kaos 3 145.40 1 1X 20 5
Webster, Jasson 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Kaos 3 145.20 2 1X 15 3
Armstrong, Billy 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK Kaos 3 144.90 1 1X 20 5
Hogle, Jesse 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 144.80 3 1X 12 1
Team MSP 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Kaos 3 144.70 4 1X 10

Team MSP 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A Kaos 3 144.50 2 1X 15 3
Rexrode, Aaron 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 144.10 4 8X 80

Garb, Eric 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Kaos 3 144.00 1 1X 20 5
Sattler, Dan 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Kaos 3 143.10 1 1X 20 5
Sattler, Dan 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Kaos 3 142.70 1 1X 20 5
Anderson, Jeremiah 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 3 141.80 X 1 2X 40 5
Blatter, Matt 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 3 141.60 2 1X 15 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Kaos 3 141.60 3 1X 12 1
Peterson, Robert 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Kaos 3 141.60 3 1X 12 1
Garb, Eric 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Kaos 3 140.70 3 1X 12 1
Garb, Eric 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Kaos 3 140.70 2 1X 15 3
Team MSP 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Kaos 3 140.60 2 1X 15 3
Simon, Brad 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Kaos 3 140.40 1 1X 20 5
Nivens, Rob 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Kaos 3 140.30 1 1X 20 5
Peters, Gareth 8/8/2015 GP Car Audio MO Kaos 3 139.90 1 1X 20 5
Allen, Jeff 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Kaos 3 139.90 1 1X 20 5
Rexrode, Aaron 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 138.70 4 1X 10

Peterson, Robert 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 138.70 1 1X 20 5
Jedlicka, Jason 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 138.60 4 1X 10

Nelson, Philip 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Kaos 3 137.70 4 1X 10



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Peters, Gareth 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Kaos 3 135.70 1 1X 20 5
Lovette, Dylan 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 134.10 5 1X 10
Sieckmann, Corey 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 131.50 4 1X 10
Jedlicka, Jason 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A Kaos 3 130.00 3 1X 12 1
Wood, DJ 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Kaos 3 126.10 3 1X 12 1
Jedlicka, Jason 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 3 119.80 5 1X 10
Schmitz, Jon 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Kaos 3 117.20 3 1X 12 1
#2 Ecker, Kevin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 99.90 5 8X 80
Koller, Kevin 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Kaos 3 96.90 1 1X 20 5
AVG:

144.33



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Kaos 4

Yacavona, Lenny 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 4 159.50 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 4 159.30 1 8X 160 5
Yacavona, Lenny 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Kaos 4 159.20 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 4 158.10 1 1X 20 5
McCullough, Andrew 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Kaos 4 157.30 1 1X 20 5
Rutledge, Nick 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Kaos 4 157.20 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Kaos 4 157.20 1 1X 20 5
Rutledge, Nick 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Kaos 4 157.00 1 1X 20 5
Rutledge, Nick 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Kaos 4 156.70 1 1X 20 5
McCullough, Andrew 8/14/2015 Advantage Audio OK Kaos 4 156.60 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Kaos 4 156.30 2 1X 15 3
Russ, Chris 6/13/2015 Carey IA Kaos 4 156.20 1 1X 20 5
Rutledge, Nick 5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK Kaos 4 156.00 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 4 155.90 2 8X 120 3
Biodrowski, Jamie 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Kaos 4 155.90 1 1X 20 5
McCullough, Andrew 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK Kaos 4 155.60 1 1X 20 5
Jin, Yuyang 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Kaos 4 155.40 3 1X 12 1
Team Down 2 The Wire 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 4 155.00 1 1X 20 5
Grant, Chris 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Kaos 4 154.70 1 2X 40 5
Webster, Jasson 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Kaos 4 154.60 2 2X 30 3
Turn To The Right 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS Kaos 4 153.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Team Down 2 The Wire 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Kaos 4 153.70 1 3X 60 5
Russ, Chris 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Kaos 4 153.60 1 1X 20 5
Turn To The Right 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Kaos 4 152.80 1 1X 20 5
Zukauska, James 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Kaos 4 151.40 2 1X 15 3
Turn To The Right 6/13/2015 Juneteenth KS Kaos 4 151.20 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Kaos 4 151.00 1 1X 20 5
Stuchl, Travis 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Kaos 4 150.70 X 1 4X 80 5
Webster, Jasson 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 4 149.40 1 1X 20 5
Loveless, Austin 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Kaos 4 148.60 2 3X 45 3
Turn To The Right 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Kaos 4 147.60 3 2X 24 1
Webster, Jasson 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 4 145.80 3 8X 96 1
Oakley, Steven 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Kaos 4 145.20 2 1X 15 3
Oakley, Steven 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Kaos 4 143.40 1 1X 20 5
Turn To The Right 8/1/2015 Advance Audio KS Kaos 4 142.60 1 1X 20 5
Ivey, Paul 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Kaos 4 142.20 3 1X 12 1



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Bartlesville Customs 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK Kaos 4 142.10 1 1X 20 5
Martin, Donald 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service |A Kaos 4 136.60 1 1X 20 5
Jin, Yuyang 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Kaos 4 131.90 1 1X 20 5
Oakley, Steven 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Kaos 4 129.90 1 1X 20 5
Schmitz, Jon 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Kaos 4 118.00 X 1 2X 40 5
Ecker, Kevin 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Kaos 4 92.60 2 1X 15 3
Turner, Richard 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Kaos 4 87.10 1 1X 20 5
AVG:

147.79



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points
Loud and Low
Schaffer, Cory 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Loud and Low 142.80 1
Keefe, Tanner 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Loud and Low 139.80 1
Hicks, William 5/30/2015 Enertainer MO Loud and Low 139.58 1
Sheard, Matt 5/30/2015 Enertainer MO Loud and Low 132.13 2
AVG:

138.58



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points
Loud N Low
Henthorn, Rob 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Loud N Low 148.90 1
Schaffer, Corey 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Loud N Low 147.40 2
Morast, Ben 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Loud N Low 144.30 3
Libor, Dan 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Loud N Low 137.40 4
AVG:

144.50



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Mayhem

Yacavona, Lenny 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Mayhem 159.30 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Mayhem 159.00 1 8X 160 5
Yacavona, Lenny 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A Mayhem 158.50 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Mayhem 157.40 1 1X 20 5
McCullough, Andrew 5/1/2015  Performance Audio OK Mayhem 155.90 1 1X 20 5
McCullough, Andrew 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Mayhem 153.50 1 1X 20 5
McCullough, Andrew 5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK Mayhem 152.30 2 1X 15 3
Hermann, Matt 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Mayhem 150.50 1 4X 80 5
Starr, Travis 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Mayhem 148.90 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Mayhem 148.60 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Mayhem 148.60 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Mayhem 148.50 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Mayhem 147.60 2 4X 60 3
Brown, Reese 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Mayhem 146.60 1 1X 20 5
Holt, Michael 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Mayhem 146.50 2 1X 15 3
Starr, Travis 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Mayhem 146.40 1 1X 20 5
Holt, Michael 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Mayhem 146.40 2 8X 120 3
Sieckmann, Corey 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Mayhem 146.20 1 3X 60 5
Current, Dan 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Mayhem 144.50 2 1X 15 3
Cruz, Steven Tyler 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Mayhem 142.00 1 1X 20 5
Armstrong, Billy 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK Mayhem 141.70 1 1X 20 5
Cruz, Steven Tyler 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Mayhem 141.10 2 1X 15 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Mayhem 140.50 1 1X 20 5
Cruz, Steven Tyler 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Mayhem 138.10 3 1X 12 1
Buttrum, Richard 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Mayhem 129.80 1 1X 20 5
The B Team 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Mayhem 122.00 1 2X 40 5
Schattilly, Sam 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Mayhem 96.70 3 8X 96 1
Ecker, Kevin 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Mayhem 89.50 1 1X 20 5

AVG:
143.09



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

MSD 1

Trones, Blaine 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 1 145.40 1
Dikeman, Ben 9/20/2015 Railfest NE MSD 1 145.40 1
Ganzinotti, Austin 7/25/2015 MobilTek MO MSD 1 145.10 1
Bernal, Eman 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS MSD 1 145.10 1
Hadel, Chris 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS MSD 1 144.80 1
Walker, Lucas 8/8/2015 GP Car Audio MO MSD 1 144.70 1
Walker, Lucas 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO MSD 1 144.20 1
Kunath, Josh 6/13/2015 Carey IA MSD 1 144.10 1
Parde, Josh 9/20/2015 Railfest NE MSD 1 143.90 2
Christensen, Jeremey 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE MSD 1 143.80 1
Arnold, Cody 8/22/2015 Inphase NE MSD 1 143.40 1
Johnson, Corey 6/13/2015 Carey IA MSD 1 143.30 2
Thomson, Brandon 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE MSD 1 143.20 1
Damann, Ken 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 1 143.00 2
Parde, Josh 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE MSD 1 143.00 1
Arnold, Cody 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE MSD 1 142.90 2
Wright, Dan 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 1 142.70 1
Rosario, Ryan 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO MSD 1 142.60 1
Gill, Tim 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS MSD 1 142.10 1
Miller, Kyle 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO MSD 1 141.90 1
Howard, Clayton 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK MSD 1 141.80 1
Gilbert, Maya 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 1 141.70 1
Howard, Clayton 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK MSD 1 141.50 1
Reiners, Rick 9/20/2015 Railfest NE MSD 1 141.50 3
Boser, Kyle 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN MSD 1 141.40 1
Smith, Savion 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE MSD 1 141.40 1
????, Rob 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS MSD 1 141.40 1
Mazzola, Christopher 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO MSD 1 141.30 1
Witt, Jacob 7/3/2015  HutchFest KS MSD 1 141.10 1
Walker, Trever 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 1 141.00 1
Witt, Jacob 8/1/2015  Advance Audio KS MSD 1 141.00 1
Smith, Savion 9/20/2015 Railfest NE MSD 1 141.00 4
Bradford, Andrew 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 1 140.80 3
Mazzola, Christopher 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO MSD 1 140.70 2
Hall, Justin 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK MSD 1 140.70 2
Hall, Justin 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK MSD 1 140.70 2



Name

Baker, Jeremiah
Witt, Jacob

Hall, Justin

Melott, Tonya
Hughes, Zach
Holcomb, Tanner
Smith, Joseph
Goodwin, Curtis
Bosley, Ryan
Melott, Tonya
Gray, Brandon
Gray, Brandon
Gray, Brandon
Howard, Clayton
Wierzgac, Billy
White, Jeremy
Baxley, Hunter
Gray, Brandon
Erickson, Brandon
Erickson, Brandon
Gray, Brandon
Pederson, Alex
Corder, Jarod
Thompson, Brandon
Weber, Chad
Thundercat
Walsted, Donovan
Ham, Bud

Morris, Frank
Feldhus, Ashley
Sherrill, Cy
Howard, Clayton
Rivest, Jeremy
Cordova, Dustin
Minnillo, Matthew
Lombacob, Danny
Clark, Joey
Cortes, Uriel

Date

8/8/2015
6/6/2015
5/3/2015
8/9/2015
8/29/2015
9/12/2015
9/27/2015
9/27/2015
5/23/2015
8/8/2015
8/1/2015
8/30/2015
5/2/2015
6/28/2015
8/8/2015
8/29/2015
4/11/2015
7/18/2015
8/8/2015
8/9/2015
9/13/2015
7/18/2015
8/8/2015
8/30/2015
6/21/2015
5/2/2015
9/19/2015
8/8/2015
5/23/2015
6/21/2015
9/13/2015
5/3/2015
5/3/2015
5/3/2015
9/27/2015
9/26/2015
8/16/2015
8/16/2015

Show

GP Car Audio
Advanced Audio
AHO Audio
Borderline Loud

State

MO
KS

OK
MN

Automotive ElectronlA

NW Audio
Bumper 2 Bumper
Bumper 2 Bumper
Sound Connection
Bridges Customs
Ice Cream Cruize
Bumper 2 Bumper
Bumper 2 Bumper
Bricktown

GP Car Audio

MO
NE
NE
MO
MN
A

NE
NE
OK
MO

Automotive ElectronlA

Crystal City Caves
Inphase Car Audio
Bridges Customs
Borderline Loud
Autosounds
Inphase Car Audio
Old Settlers Day
Bumper 2 Bumper
Tri M Tunes
Bumper 2 Bumper
Woods Audio

Old Settlers Day
Sound Connection
Tri M Tunes
Autosounds

AHO Audio

AHO Audio

AHO Audio

SB Audio

Crystal City

918 Customs

918 Customs

MO
NE
MN
MN
NE
NE
NE
NE
SD
NE
ND
NE
MO
SD
NE
OK
OK
OK
MO
MO
OK
OK

Class

MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1

Score

140.60
140.50
140.40
140.30
140.30
140.30
140.30
140.20
140.00
139.80
139.70
139.70
139.50
139.50
139.50
139.40
139.30
139.30
139.30
139.20
139.10
139.00
138.90
138.80
138.70
138.60
138.60
138.40
138.20
138.20
137.90
137.80
137.70
137.50
137.00
136.60
136.20
136.20

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points
Cook, Kelly 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 1 136.00 2
Richardson, Dan 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE MSD 1 136.00 3
Rogers, Derrik 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 1 135.70 3
Poll, Tyler 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 1 135.50 1
Bruner, Travis 5/2/2015  Smiley's Tire OK MSD 1 135.20 1
Schubert, Greg 6/13/2015 Carey IA MSD 1 135.20 3
Abbott, Chad 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK MSD 1 135.00 5
Boser, Kyle 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 1 135.00 2
Hofer, Haley 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD MSD 1 135.00 3
Ketcherside, McKenzie 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK MSD 1 134.70 6
Reed, Berry 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS MSD 1 134.10 1
Clarke, Joe 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK MSD 1 134.10 4
Thomas, Aaron 6/13/2015 Carey IA MSD 1 133.90 4
Chandler, Michael 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK MSD 1 133.90 7
Thomas, Justin 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA MSD 1 133.90 3
Olson, Dokken 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND MSD 1 133.70 2
Gill, Jason 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 1 133.50 2
Feldhus, Ashley 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 1 133.20 3
Adams, Shannon 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO MSD 1 132.50 1
Freeman, Mark 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK MSD 1 132.00 6
Phillips, Greg 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO MSD 1 131.30 3
Kreisel, Cory 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service IA MSD 1 131.00 1
Fager, Don 7/3/2015 HutchFest KS MSD 1 130.10 2
Pike, Brandon 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE MSD 1 129.60 4
Roscoe, Jacob 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS MSD 1 128.60 1
Webster, Jasson 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 1 127.70 4
Woollett, Eric 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN MSD 1 126.30 3
Sanders, Brandon 5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK MSD 1 125.40 2
Arkinson, Randy 6/13/2015 Carey A MSD 1 124.30 5
L, Anthony 7/3/2015 HutchFest KS MSD 1 124.30 3
Spralding, Christopher 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE MSD 1 121.90 2
Wisecup, Jennifer 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA MSD 1 97.80 4
AVG:

137.74



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

MSD 2

Pope, Bryan 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO MSD 2 149.70 1
Casler, Jeff 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 2 149.00 1
Price, Andrew 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS MSD 2 148.60 1
Hughes, Dailey 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK MSD 2 148.50 1
Sobocinski, Ken 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO MSD 2 148.50 1
Hughes, Dailey 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK MSD 2 148.20 1
Breazlea, Amanda 9/20/2015 Railfest NE MSD 2 148.20 1
McCambridge, Doug 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN MSD 2 148.10 1
Sobocinski, Ken 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO MSD 2 147.90 1
Seko, Michelle 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO MSD 2 147.70 1
Schaffer, Cory 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN MSD 2 147.60 2
McCambridge, Doug 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND MSD 2 147.60 1
Brewer, Tony 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS MSD 2 147.50 1
Lolos, Austin 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO MSD 2 147.40 2
Schaffer, Cory 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 2 147.40 2
Price, Andrew 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS MSD 2 147.30 1
Shriver, Mike 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service 1A MSD 2 147.20 1
McCambridge, Doug 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN MSD 2 147.20 1
Moore, Phil 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS MSD 2 147.20 2
Johnson, Kayden 8/14/2015 Advantage Audio OK MSD 2 147.10 1
Blanchard, Cameron 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO MSD 2 147.00 1
Hultman, Scott 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 2 147.00 1
Shriver, Mike 6/13/2015 Carey IA MSD 2 146.80 1
Boxx, Jacob 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO MSD 2 146.80 1
Seko, Michelle 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO MSD 2 146.60 1
Breth, Tony 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 2 146.60 1
Lesier, Craig 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE MSD 2 146.50 1
Breth, Tony 6/13/2015 Carey IA MSD 2 146.50 2
Bass, Elijah 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE MSD 2 146.50 1
Johnson, Kayden 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK MSD 2 146.50 1
Boxx, Jacob 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO MSD 2 146.50 3
Johnson, Kayden 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK MSD 2 146.40 1
Adams, Jon 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 2 146.30 5
Spanel, Tyler 8/22/2015 Inphase NE MSD 2 146.30 1
Rocha, Arther 9/20/2015 Railfest NE MSD 2 146.20 2
Stead, Cory 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK MSD 2 146.10 2



Name

Johnson, Kevin
Johnson, Kayden
Brovitch, Bryce
Devereaux, Courtney
Grippando, Basil
Schaffer, Cory
Johnson, Kevin
Schaffer, Cory
Grippando, Basil
McCambridge, Doug
Grippando, Basil
Wood, David
Starr, Bryan
Mason, Kelly
Brewer, Nick
Adams, Shannon
Devereaux, Courtney
Starr, Bryan
Perez, Ramon
Perez, Martin
Sapp, Ben
Adams, Jon
Leishman, Steve
Perex, Ramon
Johnson, Kevin
Breth, Tony
Walker, Nick
Serra, Vince
Morrison, Jake
Hurn, William
Starr, Bryan
Zimmer, Aaron
Grippando, Basil
Balassi, Dominic
Drennen, Tim
Baretich, Drew
Alvarado, Henry
Brovitch, Bryce

Date

5/3/2015

7/31/2015
8/8/2015

5/3/2015

5/24/2015
6/21/2015
5/2/2015

6/6/2015

9/12/2015
7/11/2015
6/27/2015
7/25/2015
6/27/2015
7/31/2015
9/13/2015
9/27/2015
6/28/2015
9/12/2015
6/6/2015

8/8/2015

5/30/2015
6/7/2015

9/13/2015
9/14/2015
5/1/2015

5/23/2015
8/22/2015
8/29/2015
9/12/2015
6/28/2015
8/23/2015
5/23/2015
8/23/2015
4/11/2015
4/12/2015
8/29/2015
8/1/2015

8/9/2015

Show

AHO Audio

State

OK

Performance Audio OK

Bridges Customs
AHO Audio
Loud and Clear
Tri M Tunes
Smiley's Tire
Outlaw Customs
NW Audio

Radio Active
NW Audio
MobilTek

NW Audio

Performance Audio

H & H Audio

SB Audio
Bricktown

NW Audio
Advanced Audio
GP Car Audio
Entertainer

NW Audio
Autosounds

MN
OK
KS

SD

OK
SD

MO
MN
MO
MO
MO
OK
KS

MO
OK
MO
KS

MO
MO
MO
NE

WPD Show n Shine KS
Performance Audio OK

Radio Active
Inphase
Crystal City
NW Audio
Bricktown

NW Audio - St Joe

Radio Active

NW Audio - St Joe
Crystal City Caves

SB Audio

Crystal City

Ice Cream Cruize
Borderline Loud

MN
NE
MO
MO
OK
MO
MN
MO
MO
MO
MO
IA

MN

Class

MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2

Score

146.00
146.00
146.00
145.90
145.90
145.90
145.80
145.80
145.70
145.60
145.50
145.50
145.30
145.20
145.20
145.20
145.10
145.10
145.00
145.00
144.90
144.90
144.90
144.90
144.80
144.80
144.80
144.80
144.80
144.70
144.70
144.60
144.60
144.50
144.50
144.50
144.40
144.40

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name

Breth, Tony
Linenweber, Robert
Moore, Phil
Alvarado, Henry
Morrison, Jake
Alvarado, Henry
Moore, Phil
Hallada, Clint
Walker, Nick
Brewer, Nick
Burden, Vance
Eichner, Jeff
Heischmidt, Rob
Perez, Martin
Alvarado, Henry
Alvarado, Henry
Heischmidt, Rob
Leishman, Steve
Hurn, William
Leishman, Steve
Appell, Kyle
Ganzinotti, Austin
Alvarado, Henry
Alvarado, Henry
Wangsness, Tanner
Nelson, Justin
Rhoads, Payton
Amelsberg, Mike
Alvarado, Henry
Thompson, Jeff
Purgett, Eric
Wood, David
Hotzler, Ben
Purgett, Eric
Reel, Desmond
Dangel, Jeff
Allen, CJ
Dangel, Jeff

Date

5/16/2015
4/12/2015
8/1/2015

9/13/2015
9/13/2015
5/2/2015

6/6/2015

7/11/2015
8/8/2015

7/3/2015

8/15/2015
9/20/2015
9/26/2015
7/18/2015
8/30/2015
9/27/2015
9/27/2015
8/30/2015
8/16/2015
8/22/2015
9/19/2015
9/27/2015
7/18/2015
8/22/2015
6/6/2015

8/8/2015

5/16/2015
5/23/2015
6/7/2015

9/19/2015
5/9/2015

5/30/2015
6/13/2015
6/13/2015
9/27/2015
6/21/2015
5/2/2015

6/6/2015

Show

State

Team Borderline LoMN

SB Audio
Advance Audio
Autosounds

H & H Audio
Bumper 2 Bumper
Advanced Audio
Radio Active
Old Settlers Day
HutchFest

Red Dirt Audio
Railfest

Crystal City

Creative Car Audio

Bumper 2 Bumper
Bumper 2 Bumper
SB Audio

Bumper 2 Bumper
918 Customs
Inphase

Woods Audio

SB Audio

Inphase Car Audio

Inphase
Outlaw Customs
Bridges Customs

MO
KS
NE
KS
NE
KS
MN
NE
KS
OK
NE
MO
MO
NE
NE
MO
NE
OK
NE
ND
MO
NE
NE
SD
MN

Team Borderline LoMN

Radio Active

NW Audio

Woods Audio

R&J Auto Service
Entertainer

Carey

Carey

Bumper 2 Bumper
Tri M Tunes
Bumper 2 Bumper
Outlaw Customs

MN
MO
ND
A

MO
A

A

NE
SD
NE
SD

Class

MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2

Score

144.30
144.20
144.20
144.20
144.20
144.10
144.10
144.10
144.10
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
143.90
143.90
143.90
143.90
143.80
143.70
143.70
143.70
143.70
143.60
143.60
143.50
143.50
143.30
143.30
143.30
143.30
143.20
143.20
143.20
143.20
143.20
143.10
142.90
142.90

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name

Nerat, Parker
Leishman, Steve
Jackson, Tom
Barta, Dylan
Damann, Matt
Allen, Jeff

Eber, Fred
Pruett, Chris
Whitaker, Adam
Damann, Matt
Dieguez, Brandon
Haugen, Andy
Bond, Jeremy
Douglas, Alex
Smith, Will
Rejino, Josh
Reel, Desmond
Robinson, Ronald
Goodwin, Curtis
Wehmhoff, Tylor
Hamm, Bud
Herman, Vicks
Williams, Justin
Brovitch, Bryce
McAnally, James
Coffman, Matt
McAnally, James
Contois, Scott
Ganzinotti, Austin
Johnson, Easton
Cism, Ein
James, Benjamin
Osborn, Richard
Jacques, Tony
Damann, Ken
Damann, Matt
Lysne, Colton
Hall, Jeff

Date

9/19/2015
9/27/2015
5/2/2015
8/8/2015
8/29/2015
5/9/2015
8/8/2015
7/25/2015
5/2/2015
8/9/2015
9/27/2015
9/19/2015
6/13/2015
9/12/2015
4/25/2015
8/15/2015
9/13/2015
9/13/2015
9/20/2015
8/8/2015
9/20/2015
5/2/2015
6/6/2015
7/11/2015
8/14/2015
5/23/2015
8/8/2015
9/26/2015
6/7/2015
7/11/2015
8/29/2015
5/2/2015
5/2/2015
5/16/2015
5/23/2015
7/11/2015
6/21/2015
4/4/2015

Show State

Woods Audio ND
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Bridges Customs MN
Automotive ElectronlA

R&J Auto Service IA

Bridges Customs MN
MobilTek MO
Smiley's Tire OK
Borderline Loud MN
Bumper 2 Bumper NE

Woods Audio ND
Carey IA
NW Audio MO

Advance Audio KS
Red Dirt Audio OK

Autosounds NE
H & H Audio KS
Railfest NE
Bridges Customs MN
Railfest NE
Smiley's Tire OK
Outlaw Customs  SD
Radio Active MN

Advantage Audio OK
Sound Connection MO
GP Car Audio MO

Crystal City MO
NW Audio MO
Radio Active MN

Automotive ElectronlA
Bumper 2 Bumper NE

Smiley's Tire OK
Team Borderline LoMN
Radio Active MN
Radio Active MN
Tri M Tunes SD

H & H Audio KS

Class

MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2

Score

142.90
142.90
142.80
142.80
142.80
142.70
142.70
142.60
142.50
142.50
142.50
142.40
142.30
142.30
142.20
142.20
142.20
142.20
142.20
142.10
142.10
142.00
142.00
141.80
141.80
141.70
141.70
141.70
141.60
141.60
141.60
141.40
141.40
141.30
141.30
141.30
141.20
141.10

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name

Moore, Phil

Huff, Kiefer
Contois, Scott
Huff, Kiefer
Fairchild, Garrett
Masters, James
Baxley, Hunter
Douglas, Alex
Heischmidt, Rob
Heintzlman, Tanner
Hurn, William
Davis, Brianna
Kostohryz, Nick
Williams, Gary
Boatmen, Chris
Redmond, Arthur
Morris, Troy
Gray, Chris
Morris, Frank
Brewer, Lyle
Guzman, Valente
Damann, Ken
Hill, Adam
Klingersmith, Tyler
Lindteigen, Levi
Owens, Kody
Starr, Bryan
Bauman, Wesley
Contois, Scott
Hicks, Brennen
Barker, Nicholas
Partridge, April
Tellinghuisen, RC
Brewer, Tony
Hunnicutt, Koby
Salam, Justin
Koger, Colton
Davis, Kyle

Date

4/25/2015
6/7/2015
8/30/2015
6/27/2015
9/26/2015
5/9/2015
5/30/2015
8/23/2015
8/29/2015
5/1/2015
5/3/2015
5/23/2015
5/23/2015
9/27/2015
5/9/2015
6/13/2015
4/25/2015
5/30/2015
6/7/2015
8/8/2015
5/2/2015
5/16/2015
8/8/2015
8/30/2015
9/27/2015
5/2/2015
6/7/2015
7/18/2015
8/29/2015
6/7/2015
5/2/2015
5/2/2015
6/6/2015
8/8/2015
9/12/2015
6/7/2015
8/1/2015
5/30/2015

Show State
Advance Audio KS
NW Audio MO
SB Audio MO
NW Audio MO
Family Fun Day KS
R&J Auto Service 1A
Entertainer MO
NW Audio - St Joe MO
Crystal City MO
Performance Audio OK
AHO Audio OK
Radio Active MN
Radio Active MN
SB Audio MO
R&J Auto Service 1A
Juneteenth KS
Advance Audio KS
Entertainer MO
NW Audio MO
GP Car Audio MO
Smiley's Tire OK
Team Borderline LoMN
Old Settlers Day  NE
SB Audio MO
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Smiley's Tire OK
NW Audio MO
Creative Car Audio MO
Crystal City MO
NW Audio MO
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Smiley's Tire OK
Outlaw Customs  SD
GP Car Audio MO
NW Audio MO
NW Audio MO
Advance Audio KS
Entertainer MO

Class

MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2

Score

141.10
141.00
141.00
140.90
140.90
140.80
140.80
140.80
140.80
140.70
140.70
140.70
140.70
140.70
140.60
140.60
140.50
140.50
140.50
140.40
140.30
140.20
140.20
140.20
140.20
140.10
140.10
140.00
140.00
139.90
139.80
139.80
139.80
139.80
139.80
139.70
139.60
139.50

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name

Douglas, Alex
Boatright, James
Hadley, Noah
Karre, Paul
Johnson, Aaron
Wilson, Zach
Ganzinotti, Austin
Mahaney, James
Roedner, Hannah
Hill, Randy
Davis, Matt

Ray, Jimmie
McGarvie, Cory
Brownlow, Jakob
Bogacki, Kyle
Goodwin, Curtis
Hyde, Don
Asher, Jon
Goodwin, Curtis
Patterson, Tyler
Hefele, Justin
Davis, Branden
Vail, Jason
Carigiet, Anton
Abbott, Cody
Grippando, Dylan
Paul, Stephen
Petitt, Timmy
Walhof, Jordan
Montgomery, Calen
Peters, Lenden
Magouirk, Jerry
Newberry, Bo
Burgos, Melvin
Sutcliffe, Nathan
Byers, Chris
Loche, Billy
McCrey, Cornell

Date

6/7/2015
4/11/2015
9/5/2015
8/1/2015
7/11/2015
9/26/2015
8/29/2015
5/30/2015
8/30/2015
9/26/2015
5/2/2015
9/12/2015
5/2/2015
7/18/2015
4/12/2015
8/1/2015
8/8/2015
9/13/2015
9/13/2015
9/13/2015
4/4/2015
5/3/2015
6/7/2015
7/11/2015
5/3/2015
8/23/2015
9/20/2015
9/19/2015
6/13/2015
5/24/2015
7/18/2015
6/6/2015
7/3/2015
6/6/2015
7/18/2015
8/16/2015
9/26/2015
5/9/2015

Show

NW Audio
Crystal City Caves

State

MO
MO

Bartlesville CustomsOK

Ice Cream Cruize
H and H Audio
Family Fun Day
Crystal City
Entertainer

SB Audio

Family Fun Day
Bumper 2 Bumper
NW Audio
Bumper 2 Bumper
Creative Car Audio
SB Audio

Ice Cream Cruize
Old Settlers Day
Autosounds
Autosounds
Autosounds

H & H Audio

AHO Audio

NW Audio

Radio Active

AHO Audio

NW Audio - St Joe
Railfest

Woods Audio
Carey

Loud and Clear
Inphase Car Audio
Advanced Audio
HutchFest

Outlaw Customs
Creative Car Audio
918 Customs
Crystal City

R&J Auto Service

IA
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
KS
NE
MO
NE
MO
MO
A
NE
NE
NE
NE
KS
OK
MO
MN
OK
MO
NE
ND
A
KS
NE
KS
KS
SD
MO
OK
MO
A

Class

MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2

Score

139.30
139.20
139.20
139.10
139.00
139.00
138.80
138.70
138.70
138.70
138.60
138.40
138.10
138.10
138.00
138.00
138.00
138.00
138.00
137.90
137.80
137.40
137.40
136.10
136.00
136.00
135.90
135.70
135.50
135.40
134.90
134.80
134.80
134.50
134.20
134.00
134.00
133.40

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points
James, Buck L 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 2 133.30 8
Shackelford, Kasen 5/2/2015  Smiley's Tire OK MSD 2 133.10 8
Woollett, Eric 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA MSD 2 133.10 3
Luoma, Mason 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 2 132.60 9
Jones, Boyd 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK MSD 2 132.40 4
Woollett, Eric 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN MSD 2 132.30 5
Knight, Jeramie 5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK MSD 2 131.10 9
Ostby, Joel 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 2 130.90 10
Schubert, Greg 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service |A MSD 2 130.60 7
Knight, Trevor 6/13/2015 Carey IA MSD 2 130.50 7
Burgos, Melvin 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD MSD 2 129.40 4
AVG:

142.06



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

MSD 3

Lee, Marty 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK MSD 3 150.80 2
Lee, Marty 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK MSD 3 150.60 1
VanDrie, Isaac 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO MSD 3 150.50 1
Lee, Marty 7/31/2015 Performance Audio OK MSD 3 150.50 1
Lorenzen, Jordan 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 3 150.40 1
Shughrue, Ryan 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK MSD 3 150.20 1
Lee, Marty 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK MSD 3 150.10 2
Bonneson, Kim 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 3 150.10 1
Shughrue, Ryan 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK MSD 3 149.90 1
McMillan, Mason 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE MSD 3 149.80 1
Bonneson, Kim 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 3 149.70 1
Drennen, Tim 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO MSD 3 149.50 1
McMillan, Mason 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE MSD 3 149.40 1
Shughrue, Ryan 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK MSD 3 149.30 2
Moore, Michael 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS MSD 3 149.30 1
Moore, Michael 8/1/2015  Advance Audio KS MSD 3 149.20 1
Drennen, Tim 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO MSD 3 149.20 2
Aguilar, Jorge 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK MSD 3 149.10 3
Mooneyham, Steve 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio  KS MSD 3 149.10 1
Drennen, Tim 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 3 149.10 3
Bonneson, Kim 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 3 149.00 5
Pfeifer, Mitchell 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK MSD 3 149.00 1
Cook, Krissy 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS MSD 3 148.70 1
Esmay, Zach 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 3 148.70 2
Bonneson, Kim 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD MSD 3 148.70 1
Lance, TJ 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO MSD 3 148.70 1
Layer, Jonas 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 3 148.50 2
Pfeifer, Mitchell 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK MSD 3 148.50 3
Mooneyham, Steve 7/3/2015  HutchFest KS MSD 3 148.50 1
Bass, Elijah 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A MSD 3 148.50 1
Maisel, Steve 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO MSD 3 148.50 1
Churchill, Bailey 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 3 148.50 1
Lance, TJ 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 3 148.50 2
Churchill, Bailey 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS MSD 3 148.50 1
Delaney, Anthony 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND MSD 3 148.50 1
Esmay, Zach 6/13/2015 Carey IA MSD 3 148.40 1



Name

Aguilar, Jorge
Drennen, Tim
Maisel, Steve
Mooneyham, Steve
Sattler, Dan
Burtlow, James
Bayley, Jordan
Wills, Mike
Rosario, Ryan
Esmay, Zach
Spanel, Tyler
Delaney, Jason
Brewer, Tony
Rosario, Ryan
Layer, Jonas
Pfeifer, Mitchell
Spanel, Tyler
Pfeifer, Mitchell
Duffek, Travis
Baretich, Drew
VanDrie, Isaac
McMiller, Paul
Wilcox, Kade
Morgan, Glenn
Sweeney, Jonathan
Gordon, Shawn
Duffek, Travis
McNair, Danny
McNair, Daniel
Morgan, Glenn
Leon, Joseph
Highland, John
Bass, Elijah
Duffek, Travis
Heart, Brian
Highland, John
Whitted, Dylan
Bass, Elijah

Date

6/28/2015
8/30/2015
4/11/2015
4/25/2015
9/20/2015
8/29/2015
9/13/2015
9/27/2015
9/26/2015
5/9/2015
5/24/2015
9/19/2015
9/12/2015
9/27/2015
6/6/2015
8/16/2015
9/20/2015
7/31/2015
8/30/2015
9/26/2015
8/8/2015
6/28/2015
8/15/2015
5/24/2015
6/7/2015
5/2/2015
9/13/2015
9/12/2015
4/4/2015
8/8/2015
6/7/2015
8/9/2015
9/13/2015
9/27/2015
6/6/2015
8/8/2015
8/8/2015
8/22/2015

Show State
Bricktown OK
SB Audio MO

Crystal City Caves MO
Advance Audio KS
Railfest NE
Automotive ElectronlA

Autosounds NE
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Crystal City MO
R&J Auto Service 1A

Thunder in the ValleNE

Woods Audio ND
NW Audio MO
SB Audio MO
Outlaw Customs  SD
918 Customs OK
Railfest NE

Performance Audio OK
Bumper 2 Bumper NE

Crystal City MO
GP Car Audio MO
Bricktown OK

Red Dirt Audio OK
Thunder in the ValleNE

NW Audio MO
Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Autosounds NE
NW Audio MO
H & H Audio KS
Old Settlers Day  NE
NW Audio MO
Borderline Loud MN
Autosounds NE

Bumper 2 Bumper NE
Outlaw Customs  SD
Bridges Customs MN
Bridges Customs MN
Inphase NE

Class

MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3

Score

148.40
148.40
148.30
148.30
148.20
148.10
148.10
148.10
148.00
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.80
147.80
147.70
147.70
147.70
147.60
147.60
147.60
147.30
147.20
147.20
147.10
147.10
147.00
147.00
146.80
146.70
146.70
146.60
146.60
146.60
146.60
146.50
146.50
146.50
146.50

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name

Churchill, Bailey
Bass, Elijha
Holtzer, Matthew
Papst, Adam
Churchill, Bailey
Bass, Elijah

Cox, Robert
Papst, Adam
Murcek, Gerald
Templton, Richard
Partridge, Steven
Spence, Chris
Lance, TJ
Wilmer, Derek
Schanuth, Tyler
Churchill, Bailey
Flanagan, Conner
Churchill, Bailey
Leon, Joseph
Hall, Jeff

Avon, Michael
Kiser, Cody
Laney, Bryce
Morcek, Gerald
Rosemore, Jacob
Reel, Desmond
Allen, Jeff
Bottorff, Shane
Darby, Daniel
Beck, Jason
Sapp, Ben
Schanuth, Tyler
Partridge, Steven
Bales, Justin

Donnerbauer, Andrew

Legutko, Laury
Grippi, Paul
Ellis, Cody

Date

8/23/2015
9/27/2015
9/27/2015
7/18/2015
4/4/2015
5/2/2015
6/6/2015
8/1/2015
9/13/2015
1/8/1900
6/13/2015
7/18/2015
5/23/2015
8/8/2015
8/23/2015
5/24/2015
6/28/2015
6/7/2015
8/23/2015
8/30/2015
5/9/2015
5/23/2015
6/7/2015
7/18/2015
6/6/2015
7/18/2015
8/29/2015
9/13/2015
9/13/2015
9/27/2015
7/25/2015
8/8/2015
5/9/2015
6/27/2015
7/11/2015
8/8/2015
4/25/2015
5/24/2015

Show

NW Audio - St Joe
Bumper 2 Bumper
SB Audio

Inphase Car Audio
H & H Audio
Bumper 2 Bumper
Outlaw Customs
Ice Cream Cruize
Autosounds
Smiley's Tire
Carey

Creative Car Audio
Sound Connection
Bridges Customs
NW Audio - St Joe
Loud and Clear
Bricktown

NW Audio

NW Audio - St Joe
Bumper 2 Bumper
R&J Auto Service
Sound Connection
NW Audio

Inphase Car Audio
Outlaw Customs
Inphase Car Audio

State

MO
NE
MO
NE
KS
NE
SD
A
NE
OK
IA
MO
MO
MN
MO
KS
OK
MO
MO
NE
IA
MO
MO
NE
SD
NE

Automotive ElectronlA

Autosounds

H & H Audio
Bumper 2 Bumper
MobilTek

GP Car Audio
R&J Auto Service
NW Audio

Radio Active
Bridges Customs
Advance Audio
Loud and Clear

NE
KS
NE
MO
MO
A
MO
MN
MN
KS
KS

Class

MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3

Score

146.50
146.40
146.40
146.30
146.10
146.00
146.00
145.90
145.90
145.60
145.60
145.60
145.50
145.40
145.40
145.30
145.30
145.20
145.20
145.20
145.10
145.10
145.10
145.10
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
144.90
144.90
144.80
144.70
144.70
144.70
144.60
144.50

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name

Bales, Justin
James, Ben
Peterson, Chris
Girk, Curtis
Johnson, Logan
Platner, Dustin
Disney, Dylan
Pruett, Paul
Olson, John
Thompson, Jacob
Wilmer, Derek
Pauler, Austin
Banks, Stacey
Olson, John
Olson, John
Schanuth, Tyler
Johnson, Jake
Roland, Jacob
Groh, Julian
Roland, Jacob
Olson, John
Filley, Kelcey
Shirley, David
Williams, Vinnie
Chambers, Derek
Moore, Michael
Peterson, Robert
Doll, Dallas
Olson, John
Jaworski, Christian
Holtzer, Matthew
Tharp, Chris
Baldwin, Lanne
Croft, George
Jones, Benjamin
Thompson, Roger
Kostdeeky, Jaeden
Pruett, Paul

Date

7/11/2015
5/23/2015
5/24/2015
6/6/2015

8/23/2015
8/29/2015
9/26/2015
5/30/2015
8/9/2015

4/12/2015
7/11/2015
4/25/2015
6/13/2015
8/8/2015

5/23/2015
5/23/2015
8/8/2015

7/3/2015

9/14/2015
6/6/2015

6/13/2015
6/27/2015
8/8/2015

9/19/2015
7/11/2015
6/6/2015

8/23/2015
6/28/2015
7/11/2015
5/23/2015
8/30/2015
7/18/2015
8/15/2015
8/29/2015
5/2/2015

8/23/2015
9/19/2015
7/25/2015

Show

H and H Audio
Sound Connection

State

KS
MO

Thunder in the ValleNE

Advanced Audio
NW Audio - St Joe

KS
MO

Automotive ElectronlA

Crystal City
Entertainer
Borderline Loud
SB Audio

Radio Active
Advance Audio
Juneteenth
Bridges Customs
Radio Active
Sound Connection
Bridges Customs
HutchFest

MO
MO
MN
MO
MN
KS

KS

MN
MN
MO
MN
KS

WPD Show n Shine KS

Advanced Audio
Carey

NW Audio

Old Settlers Day
Woods Audio
Radio Active
Advanced Audio
NW Audio - St Joe
Bricktown

Radio Active
Radio Active

SB Audio

Creative Car Audio
Red Dirt Audio
Crystal City
Smiley's Tire

NW Audio - St Joe
Woods Audio
MobilTek

KS
A
MO
NE
ND
MN
KS
MO
OK
MN
MN
MO
MO
OK
MO
OK
MO
ND
MO

Class

MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3

Score

144.50
144.40
144.40
144.40
144.40
144.40
144.40
144.30
144.30
144.20
144.20
144.10
144.10
144.10
144.00
144.00
144.00
143.80
143.80
143.70
143.70
143.70
143.70
143.70
143.60
143.50
143.50
143.40
143.40
143.30
143.30
143.20
143.20
143.10
143.00
143.00
143.00
142.80

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name

Mabry, Jonathan
Jones, Jacob
Anderson, Jeremiah
Wright, Maurice
Arnold, Jacob
Dumpman, Donny
Peguero, Charles
Gallagher, Sean
Squirell, ?
Londrum, Quincy
Cazalieri, Billy
Anderson, Jeremiah
Feierstein Jr., Reed
Shaddock, Steven
Coover, Brian
Croft, George

Carr, Derrick
Landrum, Quincy
Champagne, Reese
Bara, Devon

NW Audio
Dunnam, CJ

Baker, Andrew
Ortiz, Antonio
Moore, Ryan
Davis, Christopher
Spicer, Bobby
Marrufo, Armando
Theesfeld, Corey
Eddy, Denny
Sefeir, Daniel
Peguero, Charles
Cain, Bobby
Peguero, Charles
Moore, Michael
Banuelos, Nasario
Harig, Jeffrey

Cain, Bobby

Date

8/16/2015
9/26/2015
4/12/2015
6/13/2015
5/30/2015
8/8/2015

6/13/2015
7/11/2015
9/20/2015
4/25/2015
8/1/2015

4/11/2015
6/13/2015
8/23/2015
8/29/2015
4/11/2015
6/7/2015

6/6/2015

6/13/2015
5/2/2015

6/7/2015

9/12/2015
9/19/2015
7/11/2015
9/12/2015
4/25/2015
4/11/2015
6/28/2015
6/13/2015
4/4/2015

6/13/2015
5/24/2015
9/12/2015
5/23/2015
4/25/2015
8/1/2015

6/13/2015
8/23/2015

Show

918 Customs
Family Fun Day
SB Audio
Juneteenth
Entertainer
Bridges Customs
Juneteenth

Radio Active
Railfest

Advance Audio
Ice Cream Cruize
Crystal City Caves
Carey

NW Audio - St Joe

State

OK
KS
MO
KS
MO
MN
KS
MN
NE
KS
A
MO
IA
MO

Automotive ElectronlA

Crystal City Caves
NW Audio
Advanced Audio
Juneteenth
Smiley's Tire

NW Audio

NW Audio

Woods Audio

H and H Audio
NW Audio
Advance Audio
Crystal City Caves
Bricktown

Carey

H & H Audio
Carey

Loud and Clear
NW Audio

Sound Connection
Advance Audio
Advance Audio
Carey

NW Audio - St Joe

MO
MO
KS
KS
OK
MO
MO
ND
KS
MO
KS
MO
OK
A
KS
A
KS
MO
MO
KS
KS
A
MO

Class

MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3

Score

142.80
142.70
142.60
142.50
142.30
142.30
142.20
142.10
142.00
141.90
141.90
141.80
141.70
141.70
141.70
141.40
141.40
141.30
141.20
141.10
141.10
141.10
141.10
141.00
141.00
140.90
140.80
140.80
140.60
140.40
140.30
140.00
139.80
139.70
139.60
139.60
139.40
139.20

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points
Goodwin, Curtis 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE MSD 3 139.10 3
Wosmek, Nick 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN MSD 3 138.90 8
James, Benjamin 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE MSD 3 138.90 6
Kerns, Caleb 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 3 138.70 7
Eddy, Denny 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO MSD 3 138.70 11
Rivera, Jose 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 3 138.40 8
Hall, Jeff 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A MSD 3 138.40 4
Johnson, Chris 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE MSD 3 137.70 3
Nerness, Josh 6/13/2015 Carey IA MSD 3 137.70 8
Alberg, Jake 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN MSD 3 137.60 9
Chambers, Derek 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 3 137.30 5
Herrman, Zachary 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE MSD 3 137.10 4
Hicks, Brennen 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 3 136.90 3
Habig, Josh 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS MSD 3 136.90 2
Goodin, Colin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 3 136.00 8
Wheat, Cormel 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS MSD 3 136.00 3
Churchill, Donny 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO MSD 3 135.10 12
Ortiz, Franco 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 3 134.00 9
Drake, Kenneth 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO MSD 3 133.70 13
Rolf, Nick 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 3 133.50 9
Holdcroft, Kenneth 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE MSD 3 131.10 5
Orr, Dew 6/13/2015 Carey IA MSD 3 127.10 9
AVG:

144.41



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

MSD 4

Warren, Delane 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK MSD 4 159.70 1
Delaney, Josh 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio  KS MSD 4 159.10 1
Delaney, Josh 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS MSD 4 157.90 1
Crawford, James 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA MSD 4 156.80 1
Warren, Delane 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS MSD 4 156.20 3
Sanchez, Merced 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK MSD 4 156.10 1
Tucker, Kevin 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK MSD 4 155.90 1
Sanchez, Merced 8/14/2015 Advantage Audio OK MSD 4 155.70 1
Sanchez, Merced 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK MSD 4 155.10 1
Javier, Tomis 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS MSD 4 154.80 1
Miljevich, Alex 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN MSD 4 153.80 1
Molina, Patrick 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK MSD 4 153.70 2
Hunter, Pooh 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 4 153.50 1
Kerlinm Jason 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 4 153.20 2
Rueda, Efrain 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio KS MSD 4 153.20 2
Javier, Tomis 8/1/2015 Advance Audio KS MSD 4 153.00 1
Boyd, Phillip 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 4 152.80 1
Hunter, Pooh 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS MSD 4 152.80 1
Beaulac, Dillan 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN MSD 4 152.70 1
Krausman, Kody 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 4 152.60 1
Smith, Mike 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND MSD 4 152.60 1
Buck, Jeff 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS MSD 4 152.30 2
Krausman, Kody 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD MSD 4 152.20 1
Leister, Austin 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK MSD 4 152.20 3
Hunter, Pooh 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS MSD 4 152.00 1
Harig, Mlke 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE MSD 4 151.80 1
Harig, Mike 8/22/2015 Inphase NE MSD 4 151.70 1
Down, Ricky 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE MSD 4 151.70 1
Schafer, Michael 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN MSD 4 151.50 2
Shipp, Kris 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK MSD 4 151.20 1
Nasers, Paul 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA MSD 4 150.70 2
Prescott, Chase 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO MSD 4 150.60 1
Ortiz, Antonio 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 4 150.50 1
Sundal, Chase 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA MSD 4 150.50 1
Harig, Mike 6/13/2015 Carey 1A MSD 4 150.40 1
Nasers, Paul 8/22/2015 Inphase NE MSD 4 150.40 2



Name

Brown, Reese
Phillips, Jason
Brown, Reese

B, Rusty
Schrepel, Philip
Boch, Brandon
Koerner, Austin
Russell, Jack
Galloway, Chris
Javier, Tomis
Radovich, Zachary
Jones, Kourtney
Buck, Jeff
Pierce, Chance
Czarnik, Conrad
Karl, Ben
Hoogestraaf, Kyle
Wolfe, James
Ragsdle, Paul
Thorson, Chad
Wall, Lucas

Lee, Tony
Leister, Austin
Gee, Greg

Buck, Jeff
Osterdyk, William
Brewer, Jacob
Davis, Chris
Wolfe, James
Ogle, Nick
Harris, Taylor
Greene, Henry
Radovich, Zachary
Smith, Josh

Fox, Russell

Lee, Tony

Kraft, Jessy
Wood, Zach

Date

9/13/2015
8/16/2015
9/27/2015
5/23/2015
6/28/2015
5/24/2015
6/6/2015
5/3/2015
4/25/2015
4/25/2015
8/1/2015
6/7/2015
8/1/2015
7/18/2015
6/28/2015
4/12/2015
6/6/2015
8/15/2015
8/16/2015
9/19/2015
8/16/2015
8/30/2015
5/3/2015
8/29/2015
6/6/2015
8/8/2015
4/12/2015
8/8/2015
8/14/2015
9/26/2015
5/3/2015
8/8/2015
9/14/2015
9/26/2015
8/23/2015
9/13/2015
5/16/2015
9/12/2015

Show

Autosounds

918 Customs
Bumper 2 Bumper
Radio Active
Bricktown

Loud and Clear
Outlaw Customs
AHO Audio
Advance Audio
Advance Audio
Advance Audio
NW Audio
Advance Audio
Inphase Car Audio
Bricktown

SB Audio

Outlaw Customs
Red Dirt Audio
918 Customs
Woods Audio

918 Customs
Bumper 2 Bumper
AHO Audio

State

NE
OK
NE
MN
OK
KS
SD
OK
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
NE
OK
MO
SD
OK
OK
ND
OK
NE
OK

Automotive ElectronlA

Advanced Audio
GP Car Audio
SB Audio
Bridges Customs
Advantage Audio
Crystal City
AHO Audio
Bridges Customs

KS

MO
MO
MN
OK
MO
OK
MN

WPD Show n Shine KS

Crystal City
NW Audio - St Joe
Autosounds

MO
MO
NE

Team Borderline LoMN

NW Audio

MO

Class

MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4

Score

150.40
150.30
150.30
150.10
150.10
150.00
149.90
149.80
149.60
149.60
149.50
149.30
149.20
149.10
148.80
148.70
148.60
148.60
148.50
148.50
148.40
148.40
148.30
148.30
148.20
148.20
148.10
148.10
148.00
148.00
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.90
147.80
147.80
147.30
147.30

Mag Place Event Points |A Points
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Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Ortiz, Antonio 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS MSD 4 147.20 2
Bialczak, Bryant 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN MSD 4 147.10

Wood, Zach 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO MSD 4 147.10 1
Ortiz, Antonio 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 4 147.10 3
Stover, Chet 8/1/2015 Advance Audio KS MSD 4 147.10 4
Miller, Billy 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS MSD 4 147.00 5
Shirley, David 9/20/2015 Railfest NE MSD 4 147.00 1
Phillips, Jason 7/31/2015 Performance Audio OK MSD 4 146.80 1
Damann, Ken 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA MSD 4 146.30 3
Scritchfield, Ryddik 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO MSD 4 145.70 3
Keefe, Tanner 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD MSD 4 145.70 5
Krause, Doug 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN MSD 4 145.70 1
Lee, Tony 8/22/2015 Inphase NE MSD 4 145.70 3
Shirley, David 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE MSD 4 145.30 3
Porter, Casey 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE MSD 4 145.20 3
Osterdyk, William 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO MSD 4 145.10 1
Ballinger, Michael 7/3/2015 HutchFest KS MSD 4 144.80 1
Casey, Scott 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE MSD 4 144.30 2
Johnson, Jay 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 4 144.20 3
Peterson, Robert 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 4 144.20 2
Holcomb, Tanner 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS MSD 4 144.10 3
Tolles, Madisyn 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO MSD 4 143.90 2
Peterson, Robert 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE MSD 4 143.80 4
Beck, Jason 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE MSD 4 143.50 1
Spralding, Christopher 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE MSD 4 143.50 1
Casey, Scott 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE MSD 4 143.40 4
Ortiz, Franco 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD MSD 4 143.30 2
Sullivan, Ernest 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 4 142.90 4
Goodwin, Curtis 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE MSD 4 142.30 4
Gooferey, Dennis 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO MSD 4 141.50 3
Casey, Scott 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE MSD 4 141.30 2
Burnett, Ricki 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO MSD 4 140.70 5
Hill, Marlin 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK MSD 4 139.60 5
Goodwin, Curtis 8/22/2015 Inphase NE MSD 4 139.20 4

AVG:

148.94
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Name

Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Power SPL

Parkey, Jason 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Power SPL 135.40 1

AVG:
135.40



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points
Power SPL Wild
Parkey, Jason 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service 1A Power SPL Wild  161.50 1

AVG:
161.50
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Name

Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

PowerSPL

Vonfeldts, The 7/3/2015 HutchFest KS PowerSPL 160.30 1

AVG:
160.30



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

SLAM

Schaffer, Corey 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND SLAM 390.00 1
Libor, Dan 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND SLAM 335.00 2
Schafer, Michael 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND SLAM 331.00 3
Libor, Dan 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN SLAM 150.00 1
Bonneson, Kim 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN SLAM 148.70 2
Forrest, James 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN SLAM 141.60 3

AVG:

249.38



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Spicer

Skow, Nate 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Spicer 172.20 1
Skow, Nate 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 171.20 1
Skow, Nate 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Spicer 171.10 1
Lovette, Dylan 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Spicer 169.60 1
Lovette, Dylan 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Spicer 169.50 1
Lovette, Dylan 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Spicer 169.30 1
Lovette, Dylan 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Spicer 167.20 1
Burgess, Josh 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Spicer 167.20 2
Adams, Ryan 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Spicer 167.00 1
Biodrowski, Christina 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Spicer 166.70 2
Morgan, Glenn 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Spicer 166.30 1
Morgan, Glenn 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Spicer 166.20 1
Skow, Nate 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 165.50 1
Sattler, Dan 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Spicer 165.00 1
Sattler, Dan 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Spicer 164.70 2
Stuchl, Travis 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Spicer 164.60 1
Britain, Danny 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Spicer 164.50 3
Downey, Joe 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Spicer 164.40 2
Grippando, Basil 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Spicer 164.30 1
Skow, Nate 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Spicer 164.30 1
Britain, Danny 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Spicer 164.20 2
Leonard, Dan 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Spicer 164.20 4
Starr, Bryan 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Spicer 164.10 3
Leonard, Dan 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Spicer 163.90 2
Spanel, Tyler 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Spicer 163.40 2
Starr, Bryan 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 163.20 1 1X
Adams, William 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 163.20 2
Grippando, Basil 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 163.00 2
Starr, Bryan 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 163.00 3
Grippando, Basil 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 162.80 2 1X
Starr, Bryan 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 162.70 3
Smith, Savion 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Spicer 162.60 3
Grippando, Basil 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Spicer 162.50 4
Leonard, Dan 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Spicer 162.40 3
Grippando, Basil 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 162.40 4
Sattler, Dan 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Spicer 162.30 4



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Spanel, Tyler 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Spicer 162.30 2
Britain, Danny 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Spicer 162.30 3
Churchill, Bailey 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Spicer 161.90 2
Drown, Dan 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Spicer 161.90 1
Wright, Melvian 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Spicer 161.70 1
Schuette, Jake 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Spicer 161.50 2
Hogle, Jesse 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Spicer 160.30 2
Thomson, Brandon 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Spicer 160.00 3
Cook, Krissy 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 159.70 4
Cook, Krissy 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Spicer 159.70 3 1X
Grippando, Dylan 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Spicer 159.70 5
Peterson, Robert 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Spicer 158.90 6
Nasers, Paul 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Spicer 158.30 4
Nasers, Paul 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Spicer 158.10 4
Cook, Krissy 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Spicer 157.80 1
Stuchl, Kristin 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Spicer 157.30 3
Harig, Mike 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Spicer 157.30 5
Davis, Lagan 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Spicer 156.20 5
Cobb, Terrance 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Spicer 155.10 1
Spralding, Christopher 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Spicer 154.50 5
Ecker, Kevin 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Spicer 153.80 1
Job, Josh 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Spicer 153.50 3
Merrill, Dirk 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize A Spicer 149.20 6
Hicks, William 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Spicer 149.20 1
Hicks, William 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Spicer 149.20 1
#2 Ecker, Kevin 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Spicer 147.00 2
Lee, Tony 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Spicer 146.40 4
Bills, Kurt 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Spicer 144.50 3
Boutin, Jerry 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Spicer 143.00 4
Roscoe, Jacob 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Spicer 141.20 3
Concen, Rachel 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service IA Spicer 133.60 1
Ecker, Kevin 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Spicer 121.80 2
AVG:

159.82



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points
Top Dog
McCullough, Andrew 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Top Dog 155.70 1
Rutledge, Nick 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Top Dog 155.40 2
Hicks, William 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Top Dog 141.30 1
AVG:

150.80



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Xtreme 1

Starr, Travis 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 1 138.80 1 4X 80 5
Starr, Travis 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Xtreme 1 138.70 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 1 138.70 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Xtreme 1 138.50 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A Xtreme 1 138.40 2 1X 15 3
Team Quake 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Xtreme 1 138.30 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 1 137.80 1 8X 160 5
Starr, Travis 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Xtreme 1 137.70 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Xtreme 1 137.50 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 1 137.10 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Xtreme 1 136.70 1 3X 60 5
Starr, Travis 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Xtreme 1 136.70 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service A Xtreme 1 136.60 1 1X 20 5
Team Quake 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 1 136.10 X 1 2X 40 5
Team Quake 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Xtreme 1 135.90 2 3X 45 3
Team Quake 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Xtreme 1 135.20 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 1 135.10 1 1X 20 5
Larson, Mike 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 1 134.70 2 4X 60 3
Statz, Kirby 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Xtreme 1 134.50 1 1X 20 5
Team Quake 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Xtreme 1 134.00 X 1 2X 40 5
Britain, Danny 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize |A Xtreme 1 133.90 1 1X 20 5
Team Down 2 The Last Beer 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Xtreme 1 133.90 1 1X 20 5
Larson, Mike 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 1 133.50 2 8X 120 3
Larson, Mike 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 1 133.30 1 1X 20 5
Zimmerman, Sam 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 1 133.10 3 1X 12 1
Pope, Bryan 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Xtreme 1 133.10 2 1X 15 3
Bardella, Tony 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Xtreme 1 133.00 1 1X 20 5
Cervetti, Adam 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 1 133.00 3 8X 96 1
Team Down 2 The Last Beer 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Xtreme 1 132.80 1 2X 40 5
Britain, Danny 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 1 132.50 1 1X 20 5
Brewer, Tony 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS Xtreme 1 132.40 X 1 1X 20 5
Scheie, John 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Xtreme 1 132.10 1 1X 20 5
Beckers, Travis 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Xtreme 1 132.00 2 1X 15 3
Bardella, Tony 5/2/2015  Smiley's Tire OK Xtreme 1 131.90 1 1X 20 5
Smith, Justin 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 1 131.80 1 1X 20 5
Bardella, Tony 5/1/2015  Performance Audio OK Xtreme 1 131.70 2 1X 15 3



Name

Britain, Danny
Beckers, Travis
Vanlaningham, Gage
McCambridge, Doug
Schaffer, Cory
Shriver, Mike
Larson, Mike
McCambridge, Doug
Grippando, Basil
Statz, Kirby

Hallada, Clint
Johnson, Kayden
Churchill, Bailey
Pope, Bryan
McCambridge, Doug
Brewer, Tony
Kindermann, JD
Brewer, Tony
Schaffer, Cory
Johnson, Kayden
Statz, Kirby
Schaffer, Cory
Alvarado, Henry
Scheie, John
Balassi, Dominic
Kindermann, JD
Alvarado, Henry
Alvarado, Henry
Alvarado, Henry
Balassi, Dominic
Alvarado, Henry
Alvarado, Henry
Clifton, Eric
Vanlaningham, Gage
Ganzinotti, Austin
Brovitch, Bryce
Leishman, Steve
Dangel, Jeff

State

Date Show
8/22/2015 Inphase NE
8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN
9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE
9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND
8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN
7/11/2015 Radio Active MN
5/23/2015 Radio Active MN
7/11/2015 Radio Active MN
5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS
5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN
7/11/2015 Radio Active MN
7/31/2015 Performance Audio OK
4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS
4/12/2015 SB Audio MO
8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN
6/7/2015 NW Audio MO
10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO
6/27/2015 NW Audio MO
6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD
8/14/2015 Advantage Audio OK
9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND
7/11/2015 Radio Active MN
8/22/2015 Inphase NE
6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD
9/27/2015 SB Audio MO
4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO
6/7/2015 NW Audio MO
9/13/2015 Autosounds NE
9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE
8/29/2015 Crystal City MO
7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE
8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize A
5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS
8/22/2015 Inphase NE
8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO
8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN
9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE
6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD

Class

Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1

Score

131.70
131.30
131.10
130.90
130.80
130.60
130.30
130.30
130.00
129.50
129.30
129.20
129.10
129.10
129.10
129.00
128.80
128.60
128.40
128.40
128.40
128.20
127.70
127.60
127.40
127.30
127.20
126.60
126.50
126.40
126.30
126.20
125.80
125.30
125.30
124.90
124.60
124.20
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1X
1X
4X
4X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
8X
3X
1X
1X
1X
4X
1X
1X
1X
2X
1X
8X
1X
4X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
4X
1X

Mag Place Event Points |A Points

20
15
80
48
15
12
15
15
15
15
10
20
15
20
12
80
36
20
20
20
40
10
15
12
30
15
80
20
60
12
20
12
12
12
15
12
48
15
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Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Alvarado, Henry 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 1 123.90 2 1X 15 3
Trones, Blaine 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 1 123.30 6 1X 10
Oltmans, Chris 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 1 123.00 4 1X 10
Scritchfield, Isaac 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Xtreme 1 122.90 4 3X 30
Grippando, Basil 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 1 121.00 6 8X 80
Beckers, Travis 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 1 120.10 3 1X 12 1
Churchill, Cody 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 1 119.20 7 8X 80
Horn, Miguel 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Xtreme 1 119.00 1 1X 20 5
Evans, Shawn 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Xtreme 1 111.90 4 1X 10
Walker, Nick 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Xtreme 1 111.70 1 1X 20 5
Mitchem, Terrence 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 1 110.00 4 1X 10
Ecker, Kevin 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Xtreme 1 92.30 1 1X 20 5
Ecker, Kevin 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 1 85.90 2 1X 15 3
AVG:

128.93



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Xtreme 2

Buttrum, Clint 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Xtreme 2 142.70 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK Xtreme 2 142.30 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Xtreme 2 142.20 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 2 140.00 X 2 2X 30 3
Roberts, Doug 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 2 139.50 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 2 138.80 1 1X 20 5
Starr, Travis 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Xtreme 2 138.60 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Xtreme 2 138.50 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Xtreme 2 138.00 2 1X 15 3
Buttrum, Clint 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Xtreme 2 137.50 1 1X 20 5
Mayorga, Mario 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Xtreme 2 136.50 1 1X 20 5
Apitz, Zach 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Xtreme 2 136.20 2 1X 15 3
Schaffer, Cory 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 2 135.10 1 4X 80 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Xtreme 2 135.00 1 1X 20 5
Krausman, Kody 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Xtreme 2 134.50 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Xtreme 2 134.30 1 1X 15 3
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 134.30 X 1 4X 80 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 2 134.20 1 1IX 20 5
Krausman, Kody 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Xtreme 2 134.00 1 1X 20 5
Branch, Antoine 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Xtreme 2 134.00 1 1X 20 5
Churchill, Bailey 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 2 134.00 1 1X 20 5
Churchill, Bailey 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS Xtreme 2 133.90 X 1 1X 20 5
Parkey, Jason 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 133.80 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 133.70 2 1X 15 3
Branch, Antoine 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Xtreme 2 133.40 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 2 133.40 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Xtreme 2 133.20 2 1X 15 3
Parkey, Jason 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 2 133.10 2 1X 15 3
Burgess, Josh 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Xtreme 2 133.00 2 1X 15 3
Sattler, Dan 9/20/2015 Railfest NE Xtreme 2 133.00 1 1X 20 5
Branch, Antoine 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 2 132.90 2 1X 15 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Xtreme 2 132.90 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 132.90 1 1X 20 5
Morgan, Glenn 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Xtreme 2 132.80 1 1X 20 5
Parkey, Jason 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS Xtreme 2 132.80 X 2 1X 15 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 2 132.70 1 1IX 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Mag Place Event Points A Points

Buttrum, Clint 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Xtreme 2 132.70 1 1X 20 5
Branch, Antoine 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 2 132.50 1 8X 160 5
Cervetti, Adam 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Xtreme 2 132.50 3 1X 12 1
Cervetti, Adam 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 132.50 3 1X 12 1
Branch, Antoine 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Xtreme 2 132.40 1 1X 20 5
Morgan, Glenn 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Xtreme 2 132.40 1 1X 20 5
Casey, Rex 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Xtreme 2 132.30 2 1X 15 3
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Xtreme 2 132.30 1 1X 20 5
Cervetti, Adam 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 132.30 X 2 4X 60 3
Churchill, Bailey 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 2 132.20 1 1IX 20 5
Vanlaningham, Jordyn 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 2 132.00 1 1X 20 5
Libor, Dan 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Xtreme 2 131.40 1 1X 20 5
Libor, Dan 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Xtreme 2 131.40 1 1X 20 5
Casey, Rex 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Xtreme 2 131.30 2 1X 15 3
Casey, Rex 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 2 131.10 3 1X 12 1
Casey, Rex 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 131.10 X 3 4X 48 1
Lasswell, Pippin 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Xtreme 2 131.00 2 1X 15 3
Lasswell, Pippin 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Xtreme 2 131.00 1 1X 20 5
Libor, Dan 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Xtreme 2 130.70 3 1X 12 1
Stuchl, Kristin 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 130.70 4 1X 10

Libor, Dan 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 2 130.40 1 1X 20 5
Churchill, Bailey 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 2 130.40 2 8X 120 3
Stuchl, Kristin 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Xtreme 2 130.20 3 1X 12 1
Lasswell, Pippin 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Xtreme 2 130.20 2 1X 15 3
Burgess, Josh 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 130.00 2 1X 15 3
Churchill, Bailey 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Xtreme 2 130.00 1 2X 40 5
Britain, Danny 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 129.90 3 1X 12 1
Casey, Rex 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 2 129.90 3 8X 96 1
Mooneyham, Steve 8/1/2015  Advance Audio KS Xtreme 2 129.90 1 1X 20 5
Churchill, Bailey 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Xtreme 2 129.60 2 1X 15 3
Lasswell, Pippin 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 2 129.50 2 1X 15 3
Libor, Dan 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Xtreme 2 129.30 2 1X 15 3
Rittel, Chris 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Xtreme 2 129.00 4 1X 10

Gordon, Shawn 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service |A Xtreme 2 128.80 1 1X 20 5
Schoeberl, Ray 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Xtreme 2 128.80 4 1X 10

Bruce, Randall 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 2 128.40 3 1X 12 1
Morgan, Glenn 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 128.20 5 1X 10

Bass, Elijah 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Xtreme 2 128.20 3 1X 12 1
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Holtzer, Matthew 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 2 128.20 X 1 2X 40 5
Starr, Bryan 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 2 127.50 2 1X 15 3
Bass, Elijah 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 2 127.40 X 4 4X 40
Grippando, Basil 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 2 127.30 3 1X 12 1
Lee, Marty 5/1/2015 Performance Audio OK Xtreme 2 126.90 2 1X 15 3
Libor, Dan 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 2 126.90 2 1X 15 3
Churchill, Bailey 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Xtreme 2 126.70 3 1X 12 1
Peterson, Robert 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Xtreme 2 126.70 3 1X 12 1
Allen, Jeff 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Xtreme 2 126.20 4 1X 10
Pfeifer, Mitchell 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK Xtreme 2 125.60 1 1X 20 5
Britain, Danny 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Xtreme 2 125.50 4 1X 10
Spralding, Christopher 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Xtreme 2 123.90 2 1X 15 3
Hargon, Dustin 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 2 123.00 4 8X 80
Neuleib, David 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 2 117.10 2 4X 60 3
Hicks, William 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 2 115.70 2 1X 15 3
Twisted Phat Boyz 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 2 113.10 5 8X 80
Buttrum, Clint 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio  KS Xtreme 2 96.90 1 1X 20 5
AVG:

131.09
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Xtreme 3

Coggeshall, Chris 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 3 142.40 1 1X 20 5
Coggeshall, Chris 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Xtreme 3 142.40 1 2X 40 5
Coggeshall, Chris 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Xtreme 3 142.10 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Chris 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 3 142.10 1 4X 80 5
Coggeshall, Chris 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 3 140.70 1 8X 160 5
Coggeshall, Chris 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 140.40 1 1X 20 5
Hogle, Jesse 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 140.20 X 1 4X 80 5
Lovette, Dylan 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 140.10 1 1X 20 5
Lovette, Dylan 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Xtreme 3 139.60 2 1X 15 3
Dain, Brian 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Xtreme 3 139.30 1 3X 60 5
Vanlaningham, Brian 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Xtreme 3 139.30 1 1X 20 5
Dain, Brian 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 3 139.20 1 1X 20 5
Vanlaningham, Brian 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 3 139.20 1 1X 20 5
Hermann, Matt 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 3 139.10 2 4X 60 3
Vanlaningham, Brian 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 139.00 2 1X 15 3
Vanlaningham, Brian 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Xtreme 3 138.80 1 1X 20 5
Kibble, Robert 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Xtreme 3 138.70 2 1X 15 3
Smith, Mike 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 3 138.00 3 4X 48 1
Lovette, Dylan 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 3 137.90 2 1X 15 3
Hogle, Jesse 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 137.90 3 1X 12 1
Adams, Shain 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 3 137.80 2 1X 15 3
Adams, Shain 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 3 137.80 2 8X 120 3
Vanlaningham, Brian 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 137.70 2 1X 15 3
Buttrum, Clint 8/16/2015 918 Customs OK Xtreme 3 137.40 1 1X 20 5
Adams, Shain 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Xtreme 3 136.90 2 1X 15 3
Buttrum, Clint 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK Xtreme 3 136.90 1 1X 20 5
Ledford, Jeremy 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Xtreme 3 136.80 1 1X 20 5
Schafer, Michael 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 3 136.80 4 4X 40

Lovette, Dylan 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Xtreme 3 136.70 2 1X 15 3
Aho, Anthony 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Xtreme 3 136.50 1 1X 20 5
Ledford, Jeremy 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Xtreme 3 136.50 1 1X 20 5
Stuchl, Travis 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Xtreme 3 136.50 2 1X 15 3
Ledford, Jeremy 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Xtreme 3 136.40 2 2X 30 3
Sieckmann, Corey 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Xtreme 3 136.30 2 1X 15 3
Ledford, Jeremy 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 3 136.20 1 1X 20 5
Ledford, Jeremy 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 3 136.00 3 8X 96 1
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Hogle, Jesse 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 3 136.00 3 1X 12 1
Ledford, Jeremy 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Xtreme 3 135.90 1 1X 20 5
Hogle, Jesse 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Xtreme 3 135.80 3 1X 12 1
Lovette, Dylan 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 135.60 3 1X 12 1
Linnabery, Lori 5/9/2015 R&J Auto Service 1A Xtreme 3 135.40 1 1X 20 5
Hogle, Jesse 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Xtreme 3 135.10 3 1X 12 1
Stuchl, Travis 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 135.00 4 1X 10

Scritchfield, Isaac 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 3 134.90 4 8X 80

Hutchison, Jim 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Xtreme 3 134.80 2 3X 45 3
Ledford, Jeremy 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 3 134.80 3 1X 12 1
Team ICT Elite 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Xtreme 3 134.80 1 1X 20 5
Holt, Michael 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 3 134.80 5 8X 80

Armstrong, Billy 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK Xtreme 3 134.60 1 1X 20 5
Schweffermann, Jason 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 3 133.90 X 1 2X 40 5
Maciel, David 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Xtreme 3 133.80 2 1X 15 3
Holt, Michael 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 3 133.60 4 1X 10

Linnabery, Lori 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 3 133.10 5 1X 10

Schweffermann, Jason 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Xtreme 3 133.10 X 1 2X 40 5
Anderson, Jeremiah 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 3 132.70 X 2 2X 30 3
Bostwick, Adam 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 132.50 4 1X 10

Scritchfield, Isaac 5/23/2015 Sound Connection MO Xtreme 3 132.40 3 1X 12 1
Schweffermann, Jason 8/29/2015 Crystal City MO Xtreme 3 132.30 1 1X 20 5
Garb, Eric 8/9/2015 Borderline Loud MN Xtreme 3 132.00 1 1X 20 5
Anderson, Jeremiah 9/26/2015 Crystal City MO Xtreme 3 132.00 X 2 2X 30 3
Drown, Dan 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 131.90 5 1X 10

Libor, Dan 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 3 131.80 5 4X 40

Schweffermann, Jason 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 3 131.70 2 1X 15 3
Stuchl, Travis 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 3 131.70 4 1X 10

Sattler, Dan 5/24/2015 Thunder in the ValleNE Xtreme 3 131.60 1 1X 20 5
Blatter, Matt 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Xtreme 3 131.30 1 1X 20 5
Drown, Dan 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 3 131.00 5 1X 10

Rosario, Ryan 9/27/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 3 130.90 X 3 2X 24 1
Vanlaningham, Brian 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 3 130.80 2 1X 15 3
Nasers, Paul 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Xtreme 3 130.80 3 1X 12 1
Blatter, Matt 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 3 130.70 1 1X 20 5
Aho, Anthony 5/1/2015  Performance Audio OK Xtreme 3 130.40 1 1X 20 5
Bruce, Randall 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Xtreme 3 130.20 3 3X 36 1
Jedlicka, Jason 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize 1A Xtreme 3 129.40 4 1X 10
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Vanlaningham, Brian 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 129.40 X 2 4X 60 3
Marlay, Zeb 7/18/2015 Creative Car Audio MO Xtreme 3 129.00 1 1X 20 5
Damann, Ken 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Xtreme 3 128.80 1 1X 20 5
Sattler, Dan 8/8/2015 Old Settlers Day NE Xtreme 3 128.40 1 1X 20 5
Weber, Steven 6/6/2015 Outlaw Customs  SD Xtreme 3 128.20 1 1X 20 5
Marlay, Zeb 8/8/2015 GP Car Audio MO Xtreme 3 128.20 2 1X 15 3
Peters, Gareth 8/8/2015 GP Car Audio MO Xtreme 3 128.20 1 1X 20 5
Simon, Brad 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Xtreme 3 127.90 1 1X 20 5
Linnabery, Lori 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 127.40 5 1X 10

Drown, Dan 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Xtreme 3 127.40 4 1X 10

Schweffermann, Jason 4/11/2015 Crystal City Caves MO Xtreme 3 127.10 2 1X 15 3
Fry, Joe 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 3 126.80 6 1X 10

Buttrum, Clint 7/31/2015 Performance Audio OK Xtreme 3 126.70 1 1X 20 5
Webster, Jasson 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Xtreme 3 126.40 3 1X 12 1
Peterson, Robert 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Xtreme 3 126.40 4 1X 10

Peterson, Robert 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 3 126.30 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 9/5/2015 Bartlesville CustomsOK Xtreme 3 121.90 1 1X 20 5
Stoulil, Chad 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 3 119.70 X 3 4X 48 1
Young, Travis 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 3 116.10 6 4X 40

Stoulil, Chad 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 3 115.30 6 1X 10

Stoulil, Chad 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Xtreme 3 114.70 5 1X 10

Young, Travis 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Xtreme 3 112.60 3 1X 12 1
Advantage Audio - Spencer 8/14/2015 Advantage Audio OK Xtreme 3 105.60 1 1X 20 5
Advantage Audio - Spencer 8/15/2015 Red Dirt Audio OK Xtreme 3 104.40 2 1X 15 3
Schmitz, Jon 8/30/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 3 94.80 1 1X 20 5
Hoss, Erik 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 3 91.00 3 1X 12 1

AVG:

131.77
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Xtreme 4

Russ, Chris 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Xtreme 4 147.90 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 6/13/2015 Carey A Xtreme 4 147.40 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Xtreme 4 147.40 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 7/11/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 4 147.20 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 6/21/2015 Tri M Tunes SD Xtreme 4 147.00 1 1X 20 5
Jin, Yuyang 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Xtreme 4 145.90 2 1X 15 3
McCullough, Andrew 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Xtreme 4 145.30 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 4 145.10 1 8X 160 5
McCullough, Andrew 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Xtreme 4 144.90 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 4 144.50 1 1X 20 5
McCullough, Andrew 5/2/2015 Smiley's Tire OK Xtreme 4 144.30 1 1X 20 5
Grant, Chris 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Xtreme 4 144.30 1 2X 40 5
Russ, Chris 5/16/2015 Team Borderline LoMN Xtreme 4 144.20 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 4 144.10 2 8X 120 3
McCullough, Andrew 5/1/2015  Performance Audio OK Xtreme 4 144.00 1 1X 20 5
Russ, Chris 5/23/2015 Radio Active MN Xtreme 4 143.90 1 1X 20 5
Grant, Chris 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 4 143.80 3 8X 96 1
Grant, Chris 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 4 143.40 2 1X 15 3
Yacavona, Lenny 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 4 143.20 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Xtreme 4 143.10 1 1X 20 5
Rutledge, Nick 5/3/2015 AHO Audio OK Xtreme 4 143.00 2 1X 15 3
Biodrowski, Jamie 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Xtreme 4 142.80 1 1X 20 5
Warren, Delane 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS Xtreme 4 142.80 1 1X 20 5
Rutledge, Nick 5/2/2015  Smiley's Tire OK Xtreme 4 142.70 2 1X 15 3
Warren, Delane 8/1/2015  Advance Audio KS Xtreme 4 142.70 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 4 142.70 X 1 4X 80 5
Rutledge, Nick 5/1/2015  Performance Audio OK Xtreme 4 142.60 2 1X 15 3
Grant, Chris 5/24/2015 Loud and Clear KS Xtreme 4 142.50 1 1X 20 5
Warren, Delane 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio KS Xtreme 4 142.40 2 1X 15 3
McCullough, Andrew 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Xtreme 4 142.30 1 3X 60 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 9/13/2015 Autosounds NE Xtreme 4 142.30 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 4 142.20 1 1X 20 5
Rutledge, Nick 6/28/2015 Bricktown OK Xtreme 4 141.70 2 1X 15 3
Team ICT Elite 8/1/2015 Advance Audio KS Xtreme 4 141.30 2 1X 15 3
Webster, Jasson 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Xtreme 4 141.00 2 2X 30 3
Biodrowski, Jamie 8/30/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 4 140.90 1 1X 20 5
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Henthorn, Rob 9/19/2015 Woods Audio ND Xtreme 4 140.70 1 4X 80

Warren, Delane 7/3/2015 HutchFest KS Xtreme 4 140.30 1 1X 20 5
Turn To The Right 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Xtreme 4 140.20 3 2X 24 1
Turn To The Right 6/13/2015 Juneteenth KS Xtreme 4 140.10 1 1X 20 5
Team ICT Elite 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio KS Xtreme 4 139.00 1 1X 20 5
Turn To The Right 8/1/2015  Advance Audio KS Xtreme 4 138.30 3 1X 12 1
Zukauska, James 8/8/2015 Bridges Customs MN Xtreme 4 138.30 2 1X 15 3
McFarland, Bob 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Xtreme 4 137.80 1 1X 20 5
Stuchl, Travis 9/27/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 4 137.50 X 2 4X 60 3
Webster, Jasson 6/27/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 4 137.30 1 1X 20 5
Team Down 2 The Wire 7/11/2015 H and H Audio KS Xtreme 4 136.60 4 2X 20

Team ICT Elite 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS Xtreme 4 135.60 2 1X 15 3
Webster, Jasson 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 4 135.50 4 8X 80

Hunter, Pooh 9/13/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 4 135.30 1 1X 20 5
Oakley, Steven 8/1/2015 Ice Cream Cruize IA Xtreme 4 134.70 3 1X 12 1
Loveless, Austin 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Xtreme 4 134.50 2 3X 45 3
Harig, Mike 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 4 132.50 2 1X 15 3
McFarland, Bob 8/1/2015 Advance Audio KS Xtreme 4 132.00 4 1X 10

Oakley, Steven 5/2/2015 Bumper 2 Bumper NE Xtreme 4 131.40 2 1X 15 3
Stone, D'Adrian 4/25/2015 Advance Audio KS Xtreme 4 131.20 2 1X 15 3
Oakley, Steven 7/18/2015 Inphase Car Audio NE Xtreme 4 130.80 2 1X 15 3
McFarland, Bob 9/14/2015 WPD Show n Shine KS Xtreme 4 128.90 3 1X 12 1
McFarland, Bob 7/3/2015 HutchFest KS Xtreme 4 126.50 2 1X 15 3
McFarland, Bob 6/6/2015 Advanced Audio KS Xtreme 4 124.90 3 1X 12 1
Turn To The Right 8/23/2015 NW Audio - St Joe MO Xtreme 4 118.80 1 1X 20 5
Turn To The Right 9/26/2015 Family Fun Day KS Xtreme 4 118.80 1 20 5
Jin, Yuyang 8/29/2015 Automotive ElectronlA Xtreme 4 116.40 2 1X 15 3
Jennemann, Travis 5/30/2015 Entertainer MO Xtreme 4 109.60 1 1X 20 5
Turner, Richard 9/12/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 4 108.00 1 1X 20 5
Team Down 2 The Wire 10/25/2014 2014 Finals MO Xtreme 4 100.90 3 3X 36 1
Ecker, Kevin 4/4/2015 H & H Audio KS Xtreme 4 98.10 3 1X 12 1
Owens, Jody 6/7/2015 NW Audio MO Xtreme 4 94.00 5 8X 80

Willtrout, Shawn 4/12/2015 SB Audio MO Xtreme 4 93.20 1 1X 20 5
Custer, Marshall 7/31/2015 Performance Audio OK Xtreme 4 93.00 1 1X 20 5
Oakley, Steven 8/22/2015 Inphase NE Xtreme 4 92.50 3 1X 12 1
Advantage Audio - Lance 8/14/2015 Advantage Audio  OK Xtreme 4 92.10 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

134.06
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